


Introduction	 2-45

furniture	 46-47
TABLEs, chairs, entryway

photo display	 48-55
desk frames, wall frames, alternatives

wall display	 56-63
clocks, mirrors, shelves, boards & wall decor

accessories	 64
games, personal & home goods

JEWELRY DISPLAY & Storage	 65-69
STANDS, BOXES & RING HOLDERS

hooks	 70-74
hooks, mail & key holders

closet & Organization	 73-75
hanging & floor

kitchen & entertaining	 76-82
serveware, barware, sink & pantry organization

bath	 83-93
tub & shower accessories, hardware

cans & bins	 94
open top, close top

window	 95-97
rods, alternative solutions, holdbacks & rings

index	 98



2 3

Gazette Magazine Rack in White/Natural | OH® Chair in White - Page 46-47 Annex Side Table in Nickel - Page 47 | Woodrow Can in Teal - Page 94



4 5

Cage Wall Clock - Page 57 | Pillar Coat Rack in Black/Walnut - Page 47 Pogo OTD/Wall Hook & Lexy Side Table & in White/Natural - Page 70 & 47



6 7

Holdit Umbralla Stand in White | Promenade Bench - Page 46-47 Hub Ladder & Lexy Side Table in Black/Walnut - Page 46-47



8 9

Edge Multi Wall Frame in Aged Walnut | Senza Multi Frame in Black
Prisma Frame 4x6" in Brass, 4x4" in Copper & 8x10" in Black - Page 48-50



10 11

Top: Senza Multi Frame & Prisma Frame 4x4" in Copper - Page 48-49
Bottom: Edge Frame 4x6" in Aged Walnut - Page 50 | Gala Photo Display - Page 51 

Phantom Frame - Page 49



12 13

Blink Wall Clock - Page 58 | Prisma Frame 5x7" & 8x10" in Black - Page 48 Hub 37" Mirror - Page 60



14 15

Confetti Triangles Wall Decor - Page 62 
Rimwood Clock in White/Natural - Page 56 | Cubist Small Display in White - Page 59

Hello Wall Decor - Page 61



16 17

Phantom Photo/Memo Holder in Brass - Page 54 Trigg Desktop Vessel - Page 59 | Hub Ladder in White/Natural - Page 46



18 19

Top: Paradise Wall Decor - Page 61  
Bottom: Prisma Mirror in Brass - Page 60

OH® Chair in White - Page 46 | Trigg Wall Vessels - Page 59



20 21

Confetti Dots in Rainbow - Page 62 	
Annex Side Tables in Copper - Page 47 



22 23

Strum Orgainzer in Brass - Page 59 
Prisma Frame 4x6" & Leaflet Photo/Memo Holder in Brass - Page 48 & 54 | Toto Tall Box - Page 65

Buddy Chess Set - Page 64



24 25

Zoola Cat Ring Holder in Brass - Page 69 | Trinity Box - Page 67 
Icelet Ring Holders - Page 69 | Poise Accessory Organizer - Page 67

Anigram Ring Holders in Copper - Page 69 | Tesora Storage Box & Jewelry Stand - Page 67



26 27

Acro Jewelry Stand - Page 68 Top: Jacks Ring Holder - Page 69 | Poise Ring Holders - Page 67	
Bottom: Poise Accessory Organizer - Page 67 | Prisma Frame 4x6" in Brass - Page 48



28 29

Hub Hooks in White/Natural - Page 73 | Promenade Bench & Lexy Side Table in White/Natural - Page 47



30 31

Buddy Hooks in Black - Page 71 Lasso OTD/Wall 4 Hook - Page 71



32 33

Leanera Coat & Shoe Rack - Page 47 | Pendant Square, Catch, & Loopdeloop Scarf Hanger - Page 74



34 35

Stealth Shelf in White - Page 58 | Cinch Laundry Hamper - Page 75 | Pillar Coat Rack in White - Page 47 Estique Organizer & Multi Organizer - Page 73



36 37

Savore Cream & Sugar Set - Page 80 | Pulse Paper Towel Holder in Nickel - Page 79 | Butler Sink Caddy with 
Squish Soap Pump & Twista Dish Brush in Black - Page 78 | Udry Drying Mat with Rack in Charcoal - Page 76



38 39

Top: Pulse Collection in Copper - Page 79. Bottom Left: Mytea Tea Infuser in Canary Yellow - Page 81
Bottom Right: Joey Pump, Saddle Sink Caddy, & Tub Dish Rack in Teal - Page 77

Float Utensil Holder - Page 78



40 41

Flex Gel-Lock™ Collection - Page 83 Top: Corsa Bath Collection in Charcoal - Page 86
Bottom: See Me Countertop Mirror - Page 85



42 43

Top: Mini Can in White Onyx - Page 94
Bottom: Skinny Can in Galaxy - Page 94

Woodrow Cans - Page 94



44 45

OH® Chair in White - Page 46 | Cappa Double Rod in Nickel - Page 96 Top: Marlow Single Rod - Page 95 | Clip Large Drapery Rings in Nickel - Page 97 
Bottom: Apollo Single Rod - Page 95 | Clip Large Drapery Rings in Black - Page 97



Furniture Furniture

46 47

PROMENADE 
BENCH

Ashwood and perforated metal 
entryway bench with shoe storage.

Design: Wesley Chau & Jordan Murphy

White / Natural	 320800-668

39 x 14½ x 18¼" (99.1 x 36.8 x 46.4 cm) 

FLAPPER 
COAT RACK

Wood coat rack with 9 flip down 
cast aluminum hooks.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

White	 320361-660
Espresso / Nickel	 320361-215
Black / Walnut	 320361-048
White / Natural	 320361-668

22½ dia. x 65” (57.2 dia. x 165.1 cm) 

U.S. Patent No.  D639,087
CDN. Des. Reg. 134518
EU Design No. 001808213-0006
China patent No. CN 302892731 S

Espresso/Nickel: China warehouse only

MAGINO 
STOOL

Acrylic stool and magazine rack.

Design: Karim Rashid 

Clear	 322720-165

16½ x 11½ x 17” (42 x 29 x 43 cm) 
13 mm thick. 

2006 IHA DESIGN AWARD WINNER

MAGINO 
COUNTER STOOL

Acrylic counter stool. 

Design: Karim Rashid 

Clear	 322780-165

21 ½ x 15 ¼ x 30 ½” (54.6 x 38.7 x 80 cm)
13 mm thick. 

2006 IHA DESIGN AWARD WINNER

HOLDIT 
UMBRELLA STAND

Metal umbrella stand with 
resin water resistant base.

Design: Wesley Chau 

Black	 1004227-040
White	 1004227-660

6 x 3 ¼ x 16 ½” (15.2 x 8.3 x 41.9 cm)

patent pending

HUB 
UMBRELLA STAND

Steel umbrella stand with wood handle 
and resin water resistent base.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

White / Natural	 320240-668
BLACK / Natural	 320240-045 
Black / Walnut	 320240-048

8¾ dia. x 27" (22.2 dia. x 68.6 cm)

HUB 
LADDER

Expandable wood and painted 
steel clothing / towel holder 
with 4 notched hooks.

Design: Matt Carr 

White / Natural	 320260-668
Black / Natural	 320260-045
Black / Walnut	 320260-048

Width: adjustable from 16 to 24”  
(40.6 to 61 cm)
Height: 60” (152.4 cm)" 

European design patent 002506428-0002
China Utility Model Patent No. CN 204032993 U 

HUB 
FLOOR MIRROR

Floor mirror with black rubber rim and 
solid wood ladder style easel.

Design: Jordan Murphy & Matt Carr 

Black / Natural	 358375-045

16¾ x 61¾” (42.5 x 156.8 cm) 

PILLAR 
COAT RACK

Wood coat rack with 8 hooks.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes & Sung wook Park 

White wood	 1005871-1006
Black / Walnut	 1005871-048

20 dia. x 65” (50.8 dia. x 165.1 cm)

PROMENADE 
COAT RACK

Ashwood and metal coat rack 
with 6 hooks and perforated 
umbrella stand.

Design: Wesley Chau 

White / Natural	 320810-668

15 dia. x 66¾" (38.1 dia. x 169.5 cm) 

LEANERA 
COAT & SHOE RACK

Leaning wood and metal shoe 
& coat rack with 6 coat hooks. 
Holds up to 6 pairs of shoes.

Design: Wesley Chau 

White / Natural	 320371-668

74 x 27¼ x 2½" (187.9 x 69.2 x 6.4 cm) 

GAZETTE 
MAGAZINE RACK

Wood magazine rack.

Design: Jiri Pelcl 

White / Natural	 322722-668
Black / Natural	 322722-045

16¼ x 14 x 8½" (38.7 x 35.6 x 21.0 cm) 

LEXy 
SIDE TABLE

Wooden side table.

Design: Wesley Chau & Jordan Murphy

white / natural	 1005863-668
black / walnut	 1005863-048

16 ¼. x 14 ½ x 19" (41 x 37 x 48 cm)

ANNEX 
SIDE TABLE

Metal side table.

Design: Jonathan Sabine 

Nickel	 1005231-410
Copper	 1005231-880

15 x 15. x 20" (38.1 x 38.1. x 50.8 cm)

LOOP 
SIDE TABLE

Tempered glass table with plated 
or powder coated steel base.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Nickel	 320612-410
Copper	 320612-880

15 dia. x 22" (38.1 dia. x 55.9 cm)

OH® 
CHAIR

Molded seat with powder coated 
steel legs and nylon feet.

Design: Karim Rashid 

Matte Black	 320150-038
Surf Blue	 320150-276
White	 320150-660
Jasmine	 320150-438
Orange	 320150-460
Red	 320150-505

24 x 34 x 24” (61 x 86.4 x 61 cm)

Merchandiser 
Assorted	 320150-022
Merchandiser contains 1 each: surf blue, 
jasmine, orange, and red. 

Europe warehouse only 

1999 IDEA Award 
BIFMA approved for contract use 
1999 Permanent SF MOMA Objets, San Francisco
Germany Patent No. 499 05 568-0001 
U.K. Patent No. 2083971
U.S. Registered trademark No. 4,446,192 



Photo Display Photo Display

48 49

PHANTOM 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wire frame that is offset 
from the wall.

Design: Sung wook Park 

black	 1005428-040

10 x 16 ¼ x 3 ¼" (25.4 x 41.1 x 8.1 cm)
Floats one 8 x 10" (20 x 25 cm) photo

PRISMA MULTI 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wire wall or freestanding  
desk multi-frame.  

Design: Sung wook Park 

Copper	 313019-880
Matte Brass	 313019-221
Black	 313019-040
Chrome	 313019-158

Overall 19 x 9 x 3" (48.3 x 22.9 x 7.6 cm) 
Floats three 5 x 7" (13 x 18 cm) photos on 
horizontal orientation, or two 5 x 7"  
(13 x 18 cm) photos on vertical orientation. 

fotobend 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Cast metal bent wall or desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park

4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm)
nickel	 313299-410

7 ½ x 5 ½ x 1” (19 x 14 x 2.5 cm) 

5 x 7" (13 x 18 cm)
nickel	 313298-410

8 ½ x 6 ½ x 1” (21.5 x 16.5 x 2.5 cm)  

SENZA MULTI 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Cast metal plated wall or desk frame.  

Design: Fiona Ara & Umbra Studio 

Copper	 1004211-880
Matte Brass	 1004211-221
Black	 1004211-040
Chrome	 1004211-158

10 ½ x 8 ½ x ½" (26.8 x 21.7 x 1.5 cm) 
Holds 4 photos: two 4 x 4" (10 x 10 cm),  
two 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm)

SENZA 4x6 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Cast metal plated wall  
or desk frame.

Design: Fiona Ara 

Copper	 306784-880
Matte Brass	 306784-221
Black	 306784-040
Chrome	 306784-158

6½ x 4½ x ½” (16.5 x 11.4 x 1.3 cm) 

SENZA 5x7 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Cast metal plated wall  
or desk frame.

Design: Fiona Ara 

Copper	 306785-880
Matte Brass	 306785-221
Black	 306785-040
Chrome	 306785-158

7½ x 5½ x ½” (19.1 x 14 x 1.3 cm)

FOTOCHAIN 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Set of 3 metal gallery frames 
suspended by metal chains.

Design: Moé Takemura 

Matte Brass	 311335-221
Nickel	 311335-410

4 x 4”: 15¾ x 6 x ½” (40 x 15.2 x 1.3 cm)
4 x 6” Horizontal: 22¾ x 8 x ½” 
(57.8 x 20.3 x 1.3 cm)
4 x 6” Vertical: 24½ x 6 x ½”  
(62.2 x 15.2 x 1.3 cm)

flo 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Overlapping metal desk multi frame.

Design: Fiona Ara 

multi 4
chrome	 306504-158

Overall: 10 x 10 ½” (25 x 27 cm) 
Holds four 4 x 6” (10 x 15 cm) photos 

multi 6
chrome	 306506-158

Overall: 11 x 18” (28 x 45 cm)
Holds six 4 x 6” (10 x 15 cm) photos

PRISMA 4x4 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wire wall or  
freestanding desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Copper	 313017-880
Matte Brass	 313017-221 
black	 313017-040 
chrome	 313017-158

6 x 6 x 3”  (15.3 x 15.3 x 7.6 cm) 

European Design Patent No. 002506329-0001
China Design Patent No. CN 302892780 S 
Japan Patent No. 1522149
U.S. Patent No. D731,799 
Canada patent No. 156998

PRISMA 5x7 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wire wall or  
freestanding desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Copper	 313015-880
Matte Brass	 313015-221
white	 313015-660 
black	 313015-040 
chrome	 313015-158

7 x 9 x 3”  (17.8 x 22.9 x 7.6 cm) 

European Design Patent No. 002506329-0001
China Design Patent No. CN 302892780 S 
Japan Patent No. 1522149
U.S. Patent No. D731,799 
Canada patent No. 156998

PRISMA 8x10 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wire wall or  
freestanding desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Copper	 313018-880
Matte Brass	 313018-221 
black	 313018-040 
chrome	 313018-158

10 x 12 x 3”  (25.4 x 30.5 x 7.6 cm) 

European Design Patent No. 002506329-0001
China Design Patent No. CN 302892780 S 
Japan Patent No. 1522149
U.S. Patent No. D731,799 
Canada patent No. 156998

PRISMA 4x6 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wire wall or  
freestanding desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Copper	 313016-880
Matte Brass	 313016-221
white	 313016-660 
black	 313016-040 
chrome	 313016-158

6 x 8 x 3”  (15.3 x 20.3 x 7.6 cm) 

European Design Patent No. 002506329-0001
China Design Patent No. CN 302892780 S 
Japan Patent No. 1522149
U.S. Patent No. D731,799 
Canada patent No. 156998

tangle 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wall multi frame with wires and 
clips to hang 14 photos / mementos.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

nickel	 315100-410

Overall: 24 x 24” (61 x 61 cm)
Hangs fourteen 4 x 6” (10 x 15 cm) photos



Photo Display Photo Display

50 51

AXIS MULTI 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wood and metal desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Aged Walnut	 313286-746

11½ x 9½ x 1½ (29.2 x 24.1 x 4 cm) 
Holds two 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm) photos 

AXIS 5x7 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wood and metal desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Aged Walnut	 313287-746

9½ x 8¼ x 1½" (24 x 21 x 4 cm) 
Holds a single  5 x 7" (13 x 18 cm) photos 

EDGE multi wall 
photo display

Ashwood multi opening wall frame.

Design: Edward Lee

Natural 	 1005423-390
Aged Walnut	 1005423-746

23 x 21 ¼ x 2 ½" (58.1 x 53 x 6.4 cm)
Holds 11 photos:
two 4 x 4" (10 x 10 cm)
seven 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm)
two 5 x 7" (13 x 18 cm)

EDGE multi desk 
photo display

Ashwood desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park & Matt Carr

Natural 	 1005020-390
Aged Walnut	 1005020-746

10 ¼ x 8 ¼ x 2 ¾" (26.2 x 21.2 x 7.2 cm)
Holds 4 photos:
two 4 x 4" (10 x 10 cm) 
two 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm)

EDGE 5x7
photo display

Ashwood desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park & Matt Carr

Natural 	 1004216-390
Aged Walnut	 1004216-746

5 ¼ x 7 ¼ x 2" (18.6 x 13.6 x 5.3 cm)

EDGE 4x6
photo display

Ashwood desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park & Matt Carr

Natural 	 1004215-390
Aged Walnut	 1004215-746

6 ¼ x 4 ¼ x 2” (16 x 11 x 4.6 cm)

GRIDART 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wood multi wall frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Natural	 311030-390
White	 311030-660
Aged Walnut	 311030-746

17 x 17 x 1¼” (43.2 x 43.2 x 3.2 cm) 
Holds sixteen 4 x 4”  
(10 x 10 cm) photos

European Design Patent No. 002278663-0009

360º

360º

CORDA 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wooden wall frame with adjustable cord.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Natural	 311201-390
Black	 311201-040
Aged Walnut	 311201-746

12½ x 15¼ x ¾”  (31.8 x 38.7 x 1.9 cm)
Floats one 8 x 10”(20 x 25 cm) photo

CORDA MULTI 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wood multi wall frame with 
adjustable cord.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Natural	 311203-390 
Black	 311203-040
Aged Walnut	 311203-746

20 x 10 x ¾” (50.8 x 25.4 x 1.9 cm) 
Floats three 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm) photos  
on horizontal orientation, or two 5 x 7"  
(13 x 18 cm) on vertical orientation 

GRIDLOCK 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wood wall multi frame.

Design: Sung wook Park & Laura Carwardine

Natural	 311404-390

22 x 22 x 2½" (55.9 x 55.9 x 6.4 cm) 
Includes 16 wooden tacks 

WEAVE 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Hanging felt wall frame.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic & 	
Laura Carwardine

Grey	 317530-918

25½ x 22½ x ¾" (64.7 x 57.1 x 2 cm) 
Can hold up to twenty  4 x 6"  
(10 x 15 cm) photos

TUCKIT 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wood and felt wall frame.

Design: Jade Dumrath 

Natural	 312012-390

17 x 17 x 1¼” (43.2 x 43.2 x 3.2 cm) 
Can hold multiple photos and sizes 

GALA  
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wood desktop photo display 
with ceramic vessel.

Design: Sung wook Park

Aged Walnut	 1004414-746

12 ¼ x 8 ¼ x 3” (31 x 21 x 7.5 cm) 
CUP: 2 x 2 x 4” (5 x 5 x 10 cm)

CASCADE  
PHOTO DISPLAY / ledge

Wall mounted wood ledge with 
7 metal chains and clips to hold 
photos and mementos.

Design: Sung wook Park

Aged Walnut	 1004397-746

14 ¼ x 14 x 2 ½ ” (35.7 x 35.6 x 6.3 cm)  



Photo Display Photo Display

52 53

LUNA 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Molded wall multi frame.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

White	 311120-660
Black	 311120-040

Overall: 23“ dia. (58.4 cm dia.)
Holds nine 4 x 6“  
(10 x 15 cm) photos

EU Design No. 002212621-0003 

HUDDLE 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Molded wall multi frame.

Design: Tom Vincent 

Espresso	 316481-213

Overall 27 x 28 x 1” (68.6 x 71.1 x 2.8 cm) 
Holds one 5 x 7” (13 x 18 cm), eight  
4 x 6” (10 x 15 cm), and two 3½ x 5”  
(9 x 13 cm) photos

CLIPLINE 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Molded wall frame with metal 
rod and 8 clips to hold photos 
and mementos.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Black	 311035-040

20 x 17 x 1 ½” (50.8 x 43.2 x 3.8 cm)

EU Design No. 002278663-0001

LOVETREE 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Molded wall frame with 6 heart clips 
for photos.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & Jordan Murphy 

White	 311360-660

17 ½ x 20 ½ x 1 ½” (44.5 x 52.1 x 3.8 cm) 

STANDIT 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Leaning wood frame with 8 rows  
of clotheslines and 50 wooden 
clips to hold photos and mementos.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White	 315001-660

60 x 21 x 1.75" (152.4 x 53.3 x 4.4 cm) 

2012 WINNER
institute 

T-FRAME 
SHIRT DISPLAY

Molded wall frame displays 1 shirt.

Design: Caleb Ferris & Prakhar Mehrotra 

Black	 315200-040

21½ x 19½ x 1” (54.6 x 49.5 x 2.5 cm) 

US Patent No. D682,581
CND IND. DES. REG. No. 147195 
EU Design No. 002212621-0006
China Patent No. CN 302368767 S 

RECORD 
DISPLAY

Molded wall frame floats 1 record 
album cover.

Design: Umbra Studio 

Black	 310420-040

15 x 15 x 1” (38.1 x 38.1 x 2.8 cm) 
Holds one 15 x 15” (38 x 38 cm) or 
floats one 12 x 12” (30.5 x 30.5 cm) record 

China warehouse only

DOCUMENT 8.5x11 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Molded wall frame floats certificate  
or photo between 2 clear glass inserts.

Design: Paul Rowan 

Black	 316280-040

11 x 14 x ½” (27.9 x 35.6 x 1.5 cm) 
Holds one 11 x 14” (27.9 x 35.6 cm) or 
floats one 8½ x 11” (21.6 x 27.9 cm) certificate 

China warehouse only

PANE 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Molded desk multi frame.

Design: Tom Vincent 

Nickel	 317150-410
Black	 317150-040

11¾ x 11¾” (29.8 x 29.8 cm) 
Holds four 4 x 6”  
(10 x 15 cm) photos 

CLOTHESLINE 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wall frame with clothesline and 
12 wood clips to hold photos 
and mementos.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White	 310080-660
Natural	 310080-390

20 x 17 x 1 ½” (50.8 x 43.2 x 3.8 cm)

CLOTHESLINE FLIP 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wall frame with clothesline and  
7 wood clips to hold photos  
and mementos.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White	 311020-660
Natural	 311020-390

28½ x 9½ x 1½” (72.4 x 24.1 x 3.8 cm) 

EU Design No. 002278663-0002

HANGIT DESK  
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wood desktop photo display  
with 2 rows of clotheslines and  
9 wood clips to hold photos  
and mementos.

Design: Sung wook Park & Paul Loebach

White	 1004415-660

13 ½ x 13 x 2 ½ ” (34.3 x 33 x 6.4 cm)

HANGIT 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Wall frame with 5 rows of clotheslines 
and 40 wood clips to hold photos and 
mementos.

Design: Sung wook Park & Paul Loebach

White	 315000-660
Black	 315000-040
Natural	 315000-390

30 x 26 x 1½” (76.2 x 66 x 3.8 cm) 
Can be mounted horizontally or vertically.

EU Design No. 002278663-0004
China Design Patent No. CN 302719444 S 

MATRIX MULTI 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wire wall or desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Black	 311113-040

11 x 11 x 3" (27.9 x 27.9 x 7.6 cm) 
Holds 4 photos: two 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm), 
two 5 x 7" (13 x 18 cm) 

MATRIX 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wire wall or desk frame.

Design: Sung wook Park 

5 x 7"
Black	 311115-040

8½ x 10¾ x 2¼” (21.6 x 27.3 x 5.7 cm)

8 x 10"
Black	 311118-040

10¾ x 13¾ x 2¼” (27.3 x 34.9 x 5.7 cm)

EU Design Registration No. 002506329-0004
China Design Patent No. CN 302989016 S



Photo Display Photo Display

54 55

phantom
PHOTO / memo HOLDER

Set of 6 metal plated photo  
and memento holder with  
adhesives for mounting.

Design: Sung wook Park

matte BRASS	 1005427-221
chrome	 1005427-158

¾ x 4" (2.2 x 10.2 cm)
Assorted depths

LEAFLET  
PHOTO / memo HOLDER

Assorted merchandiser of brass, 
chrome and copper plated metal 
photo and memento holders.

Design: Adrienna Matzeg & Jade Dumrath

Assorted	 1004412-022

5 ¾ x 3 ¾ x 1 ½" (14.2 x 9.5 x 3.8 cm) 

PEAK 
PHOTO / memo HOLDER

Assorted merchandiser of black, 
chrome and copper metal photo  
and memento holders. 

Design: Sung wook Park & Matt Carr

Assorted	 1004413-022

3 ½ x 3 ¼ x 5" (9.1 x 8 x 12.4 cm)  

12 9

FOTOFAN FLOOR 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Plated wire and adjustable metal clips 
with powder coated weighted base.

Design: Sung wook Park & Paul Rowan

Chrome / White	 315501-153

6 x 6 x 48 ½" (15.2 x 15.2 x 123.1 cm) 
Comes with 32 clips

China Patent No. CN 303834655

FOTOFAN DESK 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Plated wire and adjustable metal clips 
with powder coated weighted base.

Design: Sung wook Park & Paul Rowan

Chrome / White	 315500-153 

4 x 4 x 18 ½” (10.1 x 10.1 x 46.9 cm) 
Comes with 16 clips

European Design No. 002946475-0001 
China Patent No. CN 303834655

FOTOFALLS DESK 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Plated wire and clips with  
metal weighted base.

Design: Tom Vincent 

Nickel	 306992-410

14 x 17” (35.6 x 43.2 cm) 
Holds 18 photos or memos

US Patent No. 7,788,836
US Patent No. D530,102 
EU Design No. 000509971-0001

PINCH 
PHOTO / memo holder

Set of 9 clothespin photo and memento 
holders in different lengths.

Design: Paul Rowan & Sung wook Park 

Natural / Nickel	 315189-392

2 x 1¾ x 1” (5.1 x 4.4 x 2.5 cm)

EU Design No. 002278663-0006

9

9

POSTAL 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Set of 9 molded frames 
with dry erase finish and 
adhesives for mounting.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

White	 315110-660

Three sizes: 4 x 4”, 4 x 6”, 5 x 5”

EU Design No. 002212621-0004

CROWD 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Expandable metal desk photo display  
with 15 clips for photos and mementos.

Design: Bettie Cott & Alan Wisniewski

Nickel	 315191-410
black	 315191-040

Closed: 9½ x 12½ x 1½” (24.1 x 31.8 x 3.8 cm)
Expands to 12½ x 12½ x 7” (31.8 x 31.8 x 17.8 cm)

EU Design No. 002278663-0003 

LAUREL 
PHOTO / memo holder

Stamped metal tree holds photos 
and mementos with magnets.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

White	 306600-660
Black	 306600-040

10 x 14” (25.4 x 35.6 cm) 
Includes 6 magnets. 

US Patent No. D677,909
EU Design No. 002083212-0003 

PETAL 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Steel plated wires and molded 
painted flowerpot base.

Design: Tom Vincent 

White / Nickel	 306980-670

Overall: 13½” (34.3 cm) in height
Flower pot: 2¾ dia. x 2¾” (7 dia. x 7 cm)
Holds 15 photos or memos

US Patent No. D644,031 
EU Design No. 001808213-0002

ULOVE 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Soft touch molded desk frame.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

white	 313190-660
BLACK	 313190-040 

Overall: 7 x 7 x 1¼” (17.8 x 17.8 cm)
Holds one 4 x 6” (10 x 15 cm) photo

HERCULES 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Double sided soft touch  
molded desk frame.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Vertical  
Black	 316360-040

horizontal  
Black	 316361-040

Holds two 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm) photos 

 

x 2 x 2 x 2

x 3 x 3 x 3

fotofalls floor 
PHOTO DISPLAY

Plated wire and clips with metal 
weighted base.

Design: Tom Vincent 

nickel	 306990-410

36 dia. x 55” (91 dia. x 140 cm)
Holds 36 photos or ornaments

US Patent No. 7,788,836 
US Patent No. D530,102
CND IND. DES. REG. No. 115459
CND Pat. No. 2539949
EU Design No. 000509971-0001



Wall Display Wall Display

56 57

ANYTIME 
wall CLOCK

Metal wall clock with glass lens.

Design: Umbra Studio 

white	 1005476-660
nickel	 1005476-410
BLACK	 1005476-040

12 ½ dia. x 1 ½”  
(31.8 dia. x 3.9 cm) 

PIATTO 
wall CLOCK

Concrete resin wall clock framed  
in a copper metal rim.

Design: Moé Takemura 

Concrete / Copper	 118421-713

10 dia. x 1 ½” (25.4 dia. x 3.8 cm) 

metA 
wall Clock

Metal clock with a glass lens. 

Design: Umbra Studio 

Nickel	 1004385-410
Copper	 1004385-880

12  ½" dia. x 1 ½” ( 31.8 dia. x 3.8 cm)

STATION 
wall CLOCK

Spun aluminum wall clock  
with glass lens.

Design: Paul Rowan 

Aluminum - Matte	 118675-008

14 dia. x 2 ½” (35.6 dia. x 6.4 cm)

MADERA 
WALL CLOCK

Wall mounted clock with  
a wooden face and glass lens.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

natural / nickel	 118413-392
Black / Walnut	 118413-048 

12½ dia. x 1½” (31.8 dia. x 3.8 cm)

SHADOW 
WALL CLOCK

Wooden wall clock with 
large graphic numbers, 
painted black edges.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Natural	 118080-390
Aged Walnut	 118080-746 

16¼ dia. x 1½”  
(41.3 dia. x 3.8 cm)

ELAPSE 
WALL CLOCK

Wooden wall clock with  
raised metal numbers.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

High Gloss White	 118420-326

18 ½ dia. x 2” (47 dia. x 5 cm)

EU Design No. 002211201-0005

RIMWOOD 
desk / wall CLOCK

Wood clock that can be 
either propped on its stand  
or wall mounted.

Design: Darryl Agawin 

White / Natural	 118140-668
Aged Walnut	 118140-746

10 dia. x 2" with 1" stand 
(25.4 dia. x 5 cm with 2.5 cm stand) 

Time Drop 
wall CLOCK

Unique metal clock suspended  
by a decorative chain.

Design: Sung wook Park

Nickel	 1005398 - 410

17 ¾ x 4 ¼ x 1 ½" (45 x 10.8 x 3.9 cm)

TIMEFLOW 
wall CLOCK

Wood wall clock with acetate hands. 

Design: Jong Su Kim

Natural 	 1004039-390

12 dia x 1 ¼" (30.5 dia x 3.2 cm)

RIBBON 
wall CLOCK

Bent stainless steel wall clock.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Copper	 118070-880
Steel	 118070-590
Black	 118070-040

12 dia. x 2¼” (30.5 dia. x 5.7 cm)

RIBBONWOOD 
wall CLOCK

Natural bent-formed  
beechwood wall clock.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Natural	 118071-390

20¼ dia. x 3¾” (51.4 dia. x 9.5 cm)

BURST 
WALL CLOCK

Stainless steel wall clock  
with domed shape.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Nickel	 118685-410

18 ¼ dia. x 3 ¼” (46.4 dia. x 8.3 cm)

EU Design No. 002211201-0002 

CAGE 
WALL CLOCK

Wooden clock with metal cage 
lens to protect the hands.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Black / Walnut	 118441-048

16 dia. x 5” (41.3 dia. x 12.7 cm)

China Design Patent No. CN 302894246 S

lingua 
wall CLOCK

Molded wall clock with multilingual 
hour markers.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & Matt Carr 

black	 118990-040

20 dia. x 2 ½” (50 dia. x 6.4 cm)

EU Design No. 002211201-0003

TAKE 5
WALL CLOCK

Molded wall clock.  

Design: ALAN WISNIEWSKI

Black	 118998-040

20½ dia. x 2½” (52.1 dia. x 6.4 cm)

EU Design No. 002211201-0004



Wall Display Wall Display

58 59

CONCEAL SINGLE
SHELF

Metal floating book shelf that becomes 
invisible behind a stack of books.  

Design: Miron Lior

U.S. Patent No. D553,892 
CDN Ind . Des . Reg . No. 117851
FORM 2007, Tendence Messe Frankfurt 

CONCEAL 3-PACK
SHELF

Metal floating book shelf that becomes 
invisible behind a stack of books.  

Design: Miron Lior

U.S. Patent No. D553,892 
CDN Ind . Des . Reg . No. 117851
FORM 2007, Tendence Messe Frankfurt 

silver SMall	 330639-560
silver LarGe	 1005073-560

SM size each shelf:  
5½ x 5 ¼ x 5 ¼” (14 x 13.3 x 13.3 cm)
LG size each shelf:  
5½ x 7 x 6½” (14 x 17.8 x 16.5 cm)

2006 WINNER
institute 

2006 WINNER
institute 

LARGE
White	 330633-660
silver	 330633-560 

5½ x 7 x 6½” (14 x 17.8 x 16.5 cm)

small
White	 330638-660
silver	 330638-560 

5½ x 5 ¼ x 5 ¼” (14 x 13.3 x 13.3 cm)

12

STRUM 
ORGANIZER

Plated metal wall organizer. 

Design: Chifen Cheng & Laura Carwardine

Brass	 1004460-104
Copper	 1004460-880

9 x 9 x 2 ¼” (23 x 23 x 5.7 cm)

CUBIST SMall
WALL DISPLAY

Metal shelf display with wood planter.  

Design: Erika Kövesdi 

Black	 470755-427 
White	 470755-660

4 ½ x 4 ½ x 15” (11.4 x 11.4 x 38.1 cm)

CUBIST LarGe
WALL DISPLAY

Metal shelf display with wood planter.  

Design: Erika Kövesdi 

Black	 470754-427 
White	 470754-660

15 x 4½ x 15” (38.1 x 11.4 x 38.1 cm)

TRIGG 
TABLETOP VESSEL

Set of 2 ceramic tabletop vessels 
with plated wire frame.

Design: Moé Takemura

White/Brass	 1004372-524

LG: 6 x 5 ½ x 8 in (15.5 x 14 x 20.3 cm) 
SM: 4 ¼ x 4 x 5 ¾ in (11 x 9.8 x 14.3 cm) 

TRIGG SMALL 
WALL VESSEL

Set of 2 concrete resin / ceramic  
wall vessels with wire frame.

Design: Moé Takemura

Concrete / Copper	 470753-633
white / matte brass	 470753-524

4 ¾ x 2 ½ x 7 ½” (12 x 6.4 x 19 cm)

TRIGG LARGE 
WALL VESSEL

Concrete resin / ceramic wall  
vessels with wire frame.

Design: Moé Takemura

Concrete / Copper	 470752-633
white / matte brass	 470752-524

8 ¾ x 3 ¾ x 15 ¼” (22.2 x 9.5 x 38.7 cm) 

BUDDY 
DESK CLOCK

Molded desk clock.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & Matt Davis 

Black	 118510-040

3 ½ x 3 x 8½” (8.9 x 7.6 x 21.6 cm)

sometime 
desk CLOCK

Wood and metal desk clock.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White / natural	 118100-668

4¾ x 3 ¾ x 8 ½" (12 x 9.5 x 21.6 cm)

TALK BUBBLE 
MAGNETS

Set of 3 molded mini  
whiteboard magnets.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & Carolina Kim

White	 480270-660

Each 3½ x 3” (9 x 7.6 cm)

10

SHOWCASE 
SHELVES

Set of 3 wall mounted  
wooden shelves.

Design: Tom Vincent 

White	 325560-660

4 x 1 x 3” (10.2 x 2.5 x 7.6 cm)

2 lb

1.1 kg
MAX

STEALTH 
SHELF

Powder coated angular shelf that  
can be mounted two ways.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

White	 472006-660
Black	 472006-040

18 x 4 ¾ x 4 ½" (45.7 x 12 x 11.5 cm)

NUMBRA 
WALL CLOCK

Set of metal numbers to hang as 
collage on wall with adhesives.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Aluminum - Matte	 118430-008
Black	 118430-040

Customizable size.
Clock mechanism and  
template included.

BLINK 
WALL CLOCK

Set of metal indicators that mount 
to the wall with adhesives.

Design: Edward Lee & Adrienna Matzeg 

Black	 1005400-040

Customizable size.
Clock mechanism and  
template included.



Wall Display Wall Display

60 61

PRISMA
WALL DECOR

Set of 6 metal geometric shapes.

Design: Joel Yatscoff

Copper	 470520-880
Matte Brass	 470520-221
Black	 470520-040

Three sizes:  
10 x 9 x 8¾” (25.4 x 22.2.9 x 22.2 cm)
6¼ x 12¼ x 5½” (15.9 x 31.1 x 14 cm)
7 x 7¼ x 6¼” (17.8 x 18.4 x 15.2 cm)

Can wall mount, ceiling mount, or  
be used as table decor. 
 

MANTRA LOVE 
WALL DECOR

Set of 10 stamped metal words 
with adhesives for mounting.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Black	 470580-040

LOVE 10½ x 3¼” (26.7 x 8.3 cm)
IS 4½ x 2¼” (11.4 x 5.7 cm)
ALL 5½ x 3¼” (14 x 8.3 cm)
YOU 6¾ x 2¾” (17.1 x 7 cm)
NEED 9 x 2¾” (22.9 x 7 cm)

HELLO 
WALL DECOR

Steel wire words inspired by neon 
lights. Keyhole mount.

Design: Laura Carwardine & Adrienna Matzeg 

brass	 1005956-104

12 ¾ x 5 ¾ x 3" (32.4 x 14.7 x 7.2 cm)

cool 
WALL DECOR

Steel wire words inspired by neon 
lights. Keyhole mount.

Design: Laura Carwardine & Adrienna Matzeg 

copper	 1005957-880

12 ¾ x 5 ½ x 3" (32.4 x 13.6 x 7.6 cm)

paradise
WALL DECOR

Steel wire words inspired by neon 
lights. Keyhole mount.

Design: Laura Carwardine & Adrienna Matzeg

copper	 1005404-880

23 ¾ x 6 ¾ x 3" (60 x 17 x 7.2 cm)

MANTRA 
WALL DECOR

Set of 8 stamped metal words 
with adhesives for mounting.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Black	 470170-040

DO 6½ x 3” (16.5 x 7.6 cm)
WHAT 12½ x 3” (31.8 x 7.6 cm)
YOU 6¾ x 3” (17.1 x 7.6 cm)
LOVE 10½ x 3” (26.7 x 7.6 cm)

MAPSTER 
WALL DECOR

Set of 3 framed maps.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

White	 470180-660

Each piece: 12 ½ x 22 x 1 ¼”  
(31.8 x 55.9 x 3.2 cm) 

China warehouse only

PRISMA 
MIRROR

Plated geometric metal mirror.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Copper	 358776-880
Brass	 358776-165
Black	 358776-040

22 ½ x 17 x 3 ¾” (57.2 x 43.2 x 9.5 cm) 

DIMA 
MIRROR

Metal diamond mirrors suspended 
from knobs and chains.

Design: Sung wook Park 

copper	 358777-880
Black	 358777-040

Each mirror: 11 ¼ x 7 x ½" with 15" chain 
(28.7 x 17.7 x 1.6 cm  with 38.1 cm chain)

MIRA 
MIRROR

Circular mirror with ashwood frame.

Design: Lauren Reed 

Natural	 358778-390

21 ½ x 20 ¾ x 1 ½" (54.6 x 52.8 x 3.8 cm) 

HUB 37" 
MIRROR

Oversized glass mirror with  
modern black rubber rim.

Design: Paul Rowan 

Black	 358370-040

37” dia. (94 cm dia.) 

CUMULUS 
MIRROR

Layered mirror collage.

Design: Jason Nip 

Clear	 358715-165

21 x 24” (53.3 x 61 cm) 

TRIGON 
BULLETIN BOARD

Perforated metal bulletin board.

Design: Erik Man & Moé Takemura

Nickel	 470790-410
White	 470790-660

20¾ x 15 x ¾” (52.7 x 38.1 x 1.9 cm)
Includes 12 push pins and 12 magnets. 

BULLETBOARD 
bulletin BOARD

Perforated metal bulletin board.

Design: Erik Man 

Nickel	 035515-410

21 x 15 x 1" (53.3 x 38.1 x 2.5 cm)
Includes 12 push pins and 12 magnets.

China warehouse only



Wall Display Wall Display

62 63

confetti dots 
wall decor 

Set of 10 polished metal wall décor 
with adhesive for mounting. 

Design: Laura Carwardine

rainbow	 1008193-1063

Each piece: 2 ¾" dia. (7 cm dia.) 

confetti dots 
wall decor 

Set of 16 polished metal wall décor 
with adhesive for mounting. 

Design: Laura Carwardine

Copper	 1004368-880

Each piece: 2 ¾" dia. (7 cm dia.) 

confetti triangles 
wall decor 

Set of 16 polished metal wall décor  
with adhesive for mounting. 

Design: Laura Carwardine

Brass	 1004369-104

Each piece: 3 x 3" (7.5 x 7.5 cm) 

METAL MARIPOSA 
WALL Decor

Set of 9 stamped metal butterflies 
with adhesives for mounting.

Design: Marion Lanktree & Alan Wisniewski 

Nickel	 470789-410
Copper	 470789-880

Three sizes ranging from: 
4 x 4 x 1” (10.2 x 10.2 x 2.5 cm) to
6 x 5 x 1” (15.2 x 12.7 x 2.5 cm)

METAL WALLFLOWER 
WALL Decor

Set of 9 stamped metal flowers with 
adhesives for mounting.

Design: Marion Lanktree & Alan Wisniewski 

Nickel	 470788-410
Matte Brass	 470788-221

Three sizes ranging from:
3¾ x 3¾ x 1¾”(9.5 x 9.5 x 4.4 cm) to
5¾ x 5¾ x 2½” (14.6 x 14.6 x 6.4 cm)

U.S. Patent No. D600,224 
CDN Ind . Des Reg No.129190
EU Design No. 001808387-0001

WALLFLOWER 
WALL DECOR

Molded flowers with  
adhesives for mounting.

Design: Marion Lanktree 

white (set of 10)	 1008099-660
white (set of 25)	 470040-660

Five sizes ranging from:  
2 ½ x 2 ½ x 1” (6.4 x 6.4 x 2.5 cm) to  
4 ½ x 4 ½ x 2 ½” (11.4 x 11.4 x 6 cm)

U.S. Patent No. D600,224 
CDN Ind . Des Reg No.129190
EU Design No. 001808387-0001

CHRYSALIS 
WALL DECOR

Set of 16 acetate butterflies  
with adhesives for mounting.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Black / Clear	 470340-188 
Assorted	 470341-022 

Three sizes ranging from: 
4 x 3” (10.2 x 7.6 cm) to  
6 x 5” (15.2 x 12.7 cm)

European Design Patent No. 001392476-0001,  
001392476-0002, 001392476-0003, 001392476-0004 

MARIPOSA 
WALL DECOR

Set of 9 molded butterflies with wire  
antennae and adhesives for mounting.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & Marion Lanktree 

White	 470130-660
Assorted	 470130-022

Three sizes ranging from: 
1 ¾ x 2 ½” (4.4 x 6.4 cm) to  
3 ½ x 3 ¾” (8.9 x 9.5 cm)

WALLFLUTTER 
WALL DECOR

Molded dragonflies with  
adhesives for mounting.

Design: Marion Lanktree & Alan Wisniewski 

Nickel Brushed (set of 8)	 470787-558 
Nickel Brushed (set of 20)	 470070-558

Four sizes ranging from 4 ½ x 2 ½” (11.4 x 6.4 cm)  
to 5 ¾ x 3 ¼” (14.6 x 8.3 cm)

monarchy 
WALL DECOR

Set of 9 molded butterflies with chrome 
antennae and adhesives for mounting.

Design: Dennis Cheng & Marion Lanktree 

White / nickel	 1008098-448

Three sizes ranging from:  
3 x 5” (7.6 x 12.7 cm) to 3 ½ x 6” (15.2 x 15.2 cm)

flitterbye 
WALL DECOR

Set of 8 molded butterflies with  
adhesives for mounting. 

Design: Marion Lanktree & Umbra Studio

Pewter	 1008100-480 

Four sizes ranging from 3 ½ x 2 ¾” (8.9 x 7 cm)  
to 5 ½ x 4” (14 x 10 cm)

FELTRA 
WALL DECOR

Set of 9 felt and wood flowers 
with adhesives for mounting.

Design: Edward Lee 

Assorted	 472014-022

Each flower: 4 dia. x 1 ¾"  
(10.2 dia. x 4.4 cm) 

European Design No. 002946517-0001
China Design Patent No. CN 303839333

DELICA 
WALL DECOR

Set of 8 molded flowers with  
adhesives for mounting.

Design: Edward Lee 

White	 472012-660
Two Sizes:  
4 ¾ dia. x 1 ¼" (12.1 dia. x 2.8 cm)
4 ¼ dia. x 1 ¼" (10.8 dia. x 3.2 cm )



Accessories Jewelry Display & Storage

64 65

BUNGEE 
CARD CASE

Pocket sized metal card case with molded 
caps attached by an elastic cord.

Design: BMW Group & Designworks USA

assorted	 480571-022

4 x 3 x ½” (10 x 7.6 x 1.3 cm)

U.S. Patent No. 6,981,591 
EU Design No. 001808106-0001
2003 GOOD DESIGN AWARD
Chicago Athenaeum Museum of Architecture and Design

24

12

BUNGEE 
clear case

Pocket sized metal card case with molded 
plastic cap attached by an elastic cord.

Design: BMW Group & Designworks USA

black 	 1005320-040
mint 	 1005320-473
mist blue 	 1005320-755

4 ½ x 2 ¾ x ½” (11.4 x 7 x 1.3 cm)

Merchandiser
Assorted 	 1004386-022

U.S. Patent No. 6,981,591 
EU Design No. 001808106-0001
2003 GOOD DESIGN AWARD
Chicago Athenaeum Museum of Architecture and Design

PONGO 
PORTABLE TABLE TENNIS

Molded portable table tennis set.

Design: Stephan Copeland 

Red / Charcoal	 480280-909
Surf / Charcoal	 480280-332

7 x 6 x 7” (18 x 15 x 18 cm)
Weighted net can be set up on any smooth  
surface up to 72” (183 cm) wide. 
No mounting required.
Includes 2 paddles with retractable handles,  
portable net, 2 balls and a drawstring pouch  
for storage.

U.S. Pat. No. 8,182,374 

WOBBLE 
CHESS SET

Concave walnut / maple wood chess 
board stabilizes quivering chess pieces.

Design: Adin Mumma 

Walnut	 377601-656

15 x 15 x 1” (38 x 38 x 3 cm)

BUDDY 
CHESS SET

Ashwood chess board with  
hidden compartment for  
32 metal chess pieces.

Design: Wesley Chau & Alan Wisniewski 

natural	 1005304-390

13 x 13 x 1 ½” (33 x 33 x 3.8 cm)

FISHHOTEL 
AQUARIUM

Glass fishbowl with molded outer shell.

Design: Teddy Luong 

White	 460410-660

7½ x 7½ x 8” (19 x 19 x 20 cm)
Can be stacked 
Inner bowl removable for cleaning.

U.S. Patent No. D648,077
2010 HOUSEWARES DESIGN AWARD
International Homewares Association 

SLIP 
SHOE HORN

Solid cast aluminum shoehorn with 
polished finish and hanging rope loop.

Design: David Quan & Henry Huang

Aluminum - Matte	 377100-008

17½ x 1½ x 1½” (45 x 4 x 4 cm)

DE Patent No. 40006557-0001

TERRACE 
JEWELRY TRAY 

Set of 3 sliding linen lined wood 
jewelry trays with a metal frame 
and wooden handle.

Design: Sung wook Park 

black / Walnut	 1004037-048

7 x 10 x 8” (17.8 x 25.4 x 20.3 cm)  

TOTO TALL 
STORAGE BOX

Wood and metal caddy  
with sliding drawer.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White / Natural	 290239-668
black / walnut	 290239-048

5 ¼ x 5 x 8” (13.3 x 12.7 x 20.3 cm) 

TOTO 
STORAGE BOX

Wood and metal caddy with open 
and closed compartments.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White / Natural	 290240-668
black / walnut	 290240-048

9 ¾ x 5 x 4 ¾” (24.8 x 12.7 x 12.1 cm)

STOWIT 
JEWELRY BOX

Large wood and metal jewelry box 
with hidden storage drawer.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White / Natural	 290245-668
Black / Walnut	 290245-048

10 ¼ x 8 ¾ x 4 ½” (26 x 22.2 x 11.4 cm) 

China Utility Model Patent No. CN 204861656

STOWIT MINI 
JEWELRY BOX

Wood and metal jewelry box 
with hidden storage drawer.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White / Natural	 1005314-390
Black / Walnut	 1005314-048

6 ½ x 6 x 4 ¼” (16.7 x 15.2 x 10.9 cm) 

China Utility Model Patent No. CN 204861656

PILLAR 
ACCESSORY ORGANIZER

Walnut and black metal  
accessory organizer.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Black / Walnut	 299268-048

8 x 6 x 7 ½" (20.3 x 15.2 x 19 cm) 

PILLAR 
JEWELRY STAND

Walnut and black metal  
jewelry stand.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Black / Walnut	 299269-048

6 x 5 x 20 ½" (15.2 x 12.7 x 52.1 cm) 

BIRD CAFE
FEEDER

Molded bird feeder.  

Design: Teddy Luong & Dennis Cheng

White	 480290-660

7 x 7 x 8” (17.8 x 17.8 x 20.3 cm)
Removable lid for top loading 
Water drainage underneath tray

EU Design No. 002015586-0001 

Europe warehouse only



Jewelry Display & Storage Jewelry Display & Storage  

66 67

PRISMA 
ACCESSORY ORGANIZER

Metal wire earring and jewelry 
organizer with linen lined tray.

Design: Sung wook Park 

matte brass	 299480-221
Black	 299480-040

6 dia. x 4" (15.2 dia. x 10.2 cm)

PRISMA 
JEWELRY TRAY

Wire accessory tray with linen lining.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Matte Brass	 299481-221
Black	 299481-040

11 x 7 ¼ x 1 ½” (28 x 18.4 x 3.8 cm)

PRISMA 
JEWELRY STAND

Metal wire earring and jewelry 
stand with linen lined tray.

Design: Sung wook Park 

matte brass	 299485-221
Black	 299485-040 

5 x 5 x 14¼” (12.7 x 12.7 x 36.2 cm)

China Design Patent CN 303467696 S

CIRCA 
ACCESSORY ORGANIZER

Metal and linen accessory 
organizer.

Design: Matt Carr & Edward Lee

Black	 1005031-040

6 ¼ x 2 ¾ x 7 ¾” (15.9 x 7 x 18.4 cm)

patent pending

CARREL 
TALL CONTAINER

Tall acrylic canister for  
accessory organization.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Clear	 299498-165

4 x 4 x 3½" (10 x 10 x 8.9 cm)

China Utility Model Patent No. CN 205293570

CARREL 
LARGE TRAY (2 PC)

Two piece acrylic accessory 
organizer.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Clear	 299604-165

9 ½ x 8 x 3 ¼” (24.1 x 20.3 x 8.3 cm) 

China Utility Model Patent No. CN 205293570
China Utility Model No. CN 205293435

CARREL 
MEDIUM TRAY (2 PC)

Two piece acrylic  
accessory organizer.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Clear	 299499-165

9 ¾ x 4 x 3 ¼” (8.3 x 10.2 x 24.8 cm)

China Utility Model Patent No. CN 205293570

TRIGEM 
JEWELRY STAND

Metal 3 tier jewelry stand with  
high gloss white base.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

White / Brass	 299330-524 
White / Nickel	 299330-491

9 x 4 x 19" (22.9 x 10.2 x 48.3 cm)

TRINKET 
EARRING TREE

Brass plated metal earring storage 
tree with high gloss white base.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

White / Brass	 299475-524

6½ x 8½ x 3” (16.5 x 21.6 x 7.6 cm) 

POISE 
ACCESSORY organizer

Metal 2 tier accessory tray.

Design: Sung wook Park 

brass	 1005313-104

8 dia. x 7” (20.3 dia. x 18 cm) 

POISE 
RING HOLDER

Metal 2 tier ring dish.

Design: Sung wook Park 

brass	 1005312-104

3 dia. x 4” (7.6 dia. x 10.4 cm) 

ORCHID 
JEWELRY STAND

Metal jewelry stand and storage dish.

Design: Anne Charbonneau 

Gun Metal	 299340-296

9 x 5½ x 15" (22.9 x 14 x 38.1 cm)

TESORA 
JEWELRY STAND

Copper plated metal jewelry holder 
with concrete resin base.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Concrete / Copper	 299471-633

6¼ dia. x 16 ¼" (15.9 dia. x 41.3 cm)

TESORA 
STORAGE BOX

Storage box with copper plated 
zinc lid and concrete resin base.  

Design: Sung wook Park 

Concrete / Copper	 299470-633

5 dia. x 4½” (12.7 dia. x 11.4 cm)

Trinity 
STORAGE BOX

Stacking melamine box  
with stamped metal lid  
that doubles as a tray.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White	 1004034-660

5 ½ x 5 ½ x 3 ½” (13.9 x 13.9 x 8.9 cm)

Trinity 
tray

Melamine tray with dividers.

Design: Sung wook Park & 	
Laura Carwardine

White	 1004035-660

9 ½ x 8 ¼ x 1 ½” (24.1 x 21 x 3.8 cm)



Jewelry Display & Storage Jewelry Display & Storage  

68 69

ACRO 
JEWELRY STAND

Ashwood and metal jewelry 
stand with removable pegs. 
Ships knocked down in box.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White / natural 	 1004075-668

5 x 5 x 20 ¼” (12.7 x 12.7 x 52.6 cm)

REFLEXION 
STORAGE BOX

Wood and metal jewelry box with 
mirror inside the lid. One pull motion 
opens drawer and lid.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White / Natural	 290242-668

9¼ x 5½ x 2¼” (23.5 x 14 x 5.7 cm)

China Utility Model Patent No. CN 203986545 U

JEWEL RACK 
JEWELRY STAND

Wooden jewelry stand with drawer 
and chrome plated hangers.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White	 299112-660

7 x 3¼ x 15¾"  (17.8 x 8.3 x 40 cm)

European Design No. 002354316-0001

CURIO 
JEWELRY STAND

White metal jewelry stand.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White	 299602-660 

14¼ x 7¼ x 3½" (35.7 x 18 x 8.6 cm)

ZOOLA 
RING HOLDER

Plated cast metal ring holders. 

Design: Umbra Studio

MERCHANDISER
Brass	 299210-104
chrome	 299210-158

Each approx: 1¾ x 1½ x 3” (4.4 x 3.8 x 7.6 cm)
and 2 x 1¼ x 4” (5.1 x 3.2 x 10.2 cm)

EU Design No. 001808387-0005

BUNNY
Brass	 299213-104
chrome	 299213-158

CAT
Brass	 299212-104
chrome	 299212-158

12

ELEPHANT
Brass	 299224-104
chrome	 299224-158

monkey
Brass	 299256-104
chrome	 299256-158

12

ANIGRAM
RING HOLDER

Metal animal shaped ring holder.  

Design: Sung wook Park

Each approx: 3½ x 1¾ x 1” (8.9 x 4.4 x 2.5 cm)

merchandiser
Nickel	 292112-410
Copper	 292112-880

Merchandiser holds assorted colors of  
Bunny, Elephant, Reindeer, and Giraffe.

bunny
Nickel	 299118-410
Copper	 299118-880

elephant
Nickel	 299114-410
Copper	 299114-880 

ANIGRAM
RING HOLDER

Plated cast metal ring holders.  
Sold individually. 

Design: Sung wook Park & Edward Lee

Each approx: 3½ x 1¾ x 1” (8.9 x 4.4 x 2.5 cm)

ROOSTER
NICKEL	 1004288-410
copper	 1004288-880

CAT
NICKEL	 1004287-410
copper	 1004287-880

reindeer
Nickel	 299116-410
Copper	 299116-880

giraffe
Nickel	 299113-410
Copper	 299113-880

JACKS 
RING HOLDER

Plated cast metal ring holder.

Design: Alan Wisniewski

rainbow	 1008293-1063

3 dia. x 2 ¼” (7.6 dia. x 5.7 cm) 

ICELET 
RING HOLDER

Plated cast metal ring holder.

Design: David Quan

rainbow	 1008294-1063

2 ½ dia. x 4 ¼” (6.3 dia. x 10.7 cm) 

MAGNOLIA 
RING HOLDER

Assorted flower shaped plated 
cast metal ring dishes.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

assorted	 292025-158

Each 4¼ dia. x 1½” (10.8 dia. x 3.8 cm) 

12

SPINDLE 
STORAGE BOX

High gloss wood pivoting storage 
box with magnetic closure.

Design: Tom Vincent 

White	 308712-660

7 ½ x 4 ¾ x 5” (19 x 12.1 x 12.7 cm)



Hooks Hooks

70 71

BRELLA
OTD/WALL 5 HOOK

Over the door or wall mount metal hooks 
with soft touch rubber tips.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Nickel	 318755-410
Black / Grey	 318755-594

Over the door: 16½ x 2¾ x 9¾ (41.9 x 7 x 24.5 cm) 
Wall mount: 16½ x 2¾ x 3¾” (41.9 x 7 x 9.5 cm)

BRELLA
Double hook

Metal wall hooks with soft touch 
rubber tips.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Nickel	 318752-410
Black / Grey	 318752-594

4 x 2¾ x 3½” (10.2 x 7 x 8.9 cm)

BRELLA
OTD double HOOK

Metal hooks with soft touch rubber tips.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Nickel	 318753-410
Black / Grey	 318753-594

4 x 2¾ x 6¾” (10.2 x 7 x 17.1 cm)

BRELLA 
single hook

Metal wall hooks with soft touch 
rubber tips.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Nickel	 318751-410
Black / Grey	 318751-594

1¾ x 2¾ x 3½” (4.4 x 7 x 8.9 cm)

LASSO 
OTD/WALL 4 HOOK

Over the door or wall mount rope 
and metal hook.

Design: Davin Cowper 

Black	 1005332-040

Over the door:  
18 ¾ x 2 ¾ x 11" (47.6 x 7 x 27.9 cm) 
Wall mount:  
18 ¾ x 2 ¾ x 5 ¼" (47.6 x 7 x 13.3 cm)

LASSO 
single hOOK

Rope and metal wall hook.

Design: Davin Cowper 

Black	 1005333-040

2 ½ x 2 ¾ x 5 ¼" (6.4 x 7 x 13.3 cm) 

POGO 
OTD/wall 4 HOOK

Over the door or wall mount  
metal and pivoting wood hook.

Design: Wesley Chau 

white / natural	 1005329-668
black / walnut	 1005329-048

Over the door:  
14 ½ x 3 ½ x 12" (36.8 x 8.9 x 30.5 cm)
Wall mount:  
14 ½ x 3 ½ x 5 ¾" (36.8 x 8.9 x 14.6 cm) 

LOOPY 
OTD/wall HOOK

Over the door or wall mount  
metal hook.

Design: Jordan Murphy & Wesley Chau 

Black	 318127-040

Over the door:  
17 ¾ x 2 x 13 ¾" (45 x 5 x 34.9 cm) 
Wall mount:  
17 ¾ x 2 x 7" (45 x 5 x 17.8 cm)

YOOK 
OTD/wall 4 HOOK

Over the door or wall mount metal hook 
with soft touch rubber caps.

Design: Wesley Chau & Jordan Murphy

White / Grey	 318248-910
Black	 318248-038

Over the door: 15½ x 2¼ x 10¾” (39.4 x 5.7 x 27.3 cm) 
Wall mount: 15½ x 2¼ x 3½” (39.4 x 5.7 x 8.9 cm)

SCHNOOK 
OTD 5 HOOK

Over the door stamped metal hooks 
with painted finish and rubber tips.

Design: Thea Yuzyk 

Black / Nickel	 318275-047

17 x 8” (43.2 x 20.3 cm)

China warehouse only

SCHNOOK 
Over the door stamped metal hooks 
with painted finish and rubber tips.

Design: Thea Yuzyk 

OTD 3 HOOK
Black / Nickel	 318273-047

9 x 8” (22.9 x 20.3 cm)

OTD single HOOK
Black / Nickel	 318271-047

1 x 8” (2.5 x 20.3 cm)

China warehouse only

BUDDY 
HOOKS

Set of 3 molded wall hooks.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

White	 318165-660
Multi Color LITE	 318165-370
Black	 318165-040
Assorted	 318165-022

Each piece: 3 x 6½ x 3”  
(7.6 x 16.5 x 7.6 cm) 

BUDDY 
OTD DOUBLE HOOK

Molded over the door hook.

Design: Wesley Chau & Alan Wisniewski

White	 1004260-660 
Black	 1004260-040
Mist Blue	 1004260-755 

8 ½ x 4 ¼ x 12 ½” (21.6 x 10.8 x 31.8 cm)

SUBWAY 
MULTI HOOK

Stamped metal strips with  
10 raised hooks.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Multi-Colored	 318187-370

22¾ x 1½ x 8” (57.8 x 3.8 x 20.3 cm)

YOOK 
OTD single HOOK

Over the door metal hook with  
soft touch rubber caps.

Design: Wesley Chau & Jordan Murphy

White / Grey	 318246-910
Black	 318246-038

1½ x 2¼ x 10¾” (3.8 x 5.7 x 27.3 cm) 
 

YOOK 
OTD double hook

Over the door metal hook with  
soft touch rubber caps.

Design: Wesley Chau & Jordan Murphy

White / Grey	 318247-910
Black	 318247-038

5 x 2¼ x 8½” (12.7 x 5.7 x 21.6 cm)



Hooks / Closet & OrganizationHooks

72 73

FLIP 
5 HOOK

Wall mounted wood or metal plated 
base with flip down hooks.

Design: David Quan 

Nickel	 318852-410
White	 318850-660
GREY	 318850-918
Espresso	 318850-213
Natural	 318850-390
Black / walnut	 318850-048

20 x 3 x 1” (50.8 x 7.6 x 2.5 cm)

FLIP 
8 HOOK

Wall mounted wood or metal plated 
base with flip down hooks.

Design: David Quan 

Nickel	 318859-410
White	 318858-660
Natural	 318858-390
Espresso	 318858-213
black / Walnut	 318858-048

32 x 3 x 1” (81.3 x 7.6 x 2.5 cm)

FLIP 
3 HOOK

Wall mounted wood base with 

flip down hooks.

Design: David Quan 

White	 318853-660
Black / Walnut	 318853-048

13 x 2 ¾ x 1 ½” (33 x 7 x 3.8 cm)

CUBBY MINI 
ORGANIZER

Wall mounted wood organizer with 
3 metal flip down hooks.

Design: William Mak

White	 1004250-660
Natural 	 1004250-390
GREY	 1004250-918 
BLACK / Walnut	 1004250-048

10 ½ x 2 ¼ x 3 ” (26.7 x 6.4 x 7.6 cm)

LATCH 
4 HOOK

Wall mounted wood and  
cast metal hooks.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

White	 1008373-660
Black	 1008373-040

17 ¾ x 2 ½ x 2 ½" (45.1 x 6.4 x 6.4)

SKYLINE 
MULTI HOOK

Molded wall hook with  
5 flip down hooks.

Design: Helen T. Miller & Tracy Wong 

White	 318190-660
Black	 318190-040

19 ½ x 6 x 1" (49.5 x 15.2 x 2.5 cm)

European Design No. 002506329-0003

STICKS 
MULTI HOOK

Molded wall hook with 5 flip down hooks.

Design: David Quan 

white	 318211-660
Espresso	 318211-213
mist blue	 318211-755
GREY	 318211-918
black	 318211-040

19 ½ x 7 ¼ x 1" (49.5 x 18.4 x 2.5 cm)

European Design No. 001808213-0008

MAGNETTER 
ORGANIZER

Wall mounted magnetic  
key panel and curved  
letter holder.

Design: Thea Yuzyk 

White	 318200-660
Espresso	 318200-213

8 x 6 x ½" (20.3 x 15.2 x 1.3 cm) 
Includes three embedded magnets. 

U.S. Patent No. D616,687

YOOK 
ORGANIZER

Wall mounted metal organizer 
with 4 hooks and storage.

Design: Jordan Murphy

White / GREY	 1004246-910
MATTE Black	 1004246-038

8 ¾ x 1 ½ x 2 ¼ ” (21.8 x 3.8 x 5.7 cm)

ESTIQUE 
ORGANIZER

Steel mesh organizer with  
5 wood hooks.

Design: Wesley Chau & Edward Lee

White	 1004245-660

12 ½ x 3 ¾ x 3 ¾” (31.8 x 9.5 x 9.5 cm)

estique 
PURSE ORGANIZER

Rotating metal wire organizer 
with 6 wood hooks.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

White	 1004046-660

5 x 1 x 16 ½” (12.7 x 2.5 x 41.9 cm)

estique 
SCARF ORGANIZER

Rotating metal wire organizer 
with 8 wood hooks.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

White	 1004047-660

14 ¼ x 17 ¼ x ¾” (36.2 x 43.8 x 2 cm)

estique 
MULTI ORGANIZER

Metal over the door or wall mount  
organizer with 14 wood hooks.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

White	 1004045-660

Wall mount: 14 ¼ x 14 ¼ x 2”  
(36.2 x 36.2 x 5.1 cm)
Over the door: 23 ¾ x 14 ¼ x 4 ¼”  
(60.3 x 36.2 x 10.8 cm)

HUB 
3 HOOK

Set of 3 wood and rubber 
wall hooks.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

White / Natural	 318833-668
Black / Natural	 318833-045

2 ½ dia. x 2 ¼" (6.4 dia. x 5.7 cm)



Hooks / Closet & Organization Closet & Organization

74 75

POCKETTA 
ORGANIZER

Full length hanging storage with  
12 openings.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Black	 294030-040

10 x 53½” (25.4 x 135.9 cm)
Width can be adjusted up to 18” (45.7 cm) 

EU Design No. 002354480-0001

ENFOLD 
SHOE ORGANIZER

Polyester and mesh organizer for 
shoes and accessories. Double sided 
for easy access.

Design: Sung wook Park 

Charcoal	 294200-149

12 ½ x 13 ½ x 45” (31.8 x 34.3 x 114.3 cm)
Holds up to 20 pairs of shoes 

U.S. Pat. No. D764,814

PENDANT TRIANGLE 
SCARF Hanger 

Plated metal scarf and accessory hanger.  

Design: Laura Carwardine

Copper	 294313 -880

18 x 16 x ¼” (45.7 x 40.3 x 0.6 cm)

PENDANT SQUARE 
SCARF Hanger 

Plated metal scarf and accessory hanger.  

Design: Laura Carwardine

brass	 294314 -104

18 x 18 x ¼” (45.7 x 45.7 x 0.6 cm)

LOOPDELOOP 
scarf HANGER

Scarf holder.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

brass	 1005297-104

18 x 9 x ¼ " (45.7 x 22.9 x 0.6 cm) 

DALIA 
SCARF HANGER

Chrome plated metal scarf  
and accessory hanger.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Chrome	 294130-158

12 ¾ x 16 ½ x ¼" (32.4 x 42 x 0.6 cm) 

BOW DRESS 
ORGANIZER

Hanging double sided polyester 
jewelry storage with 19 tabs 
and 21 mesh pockets.

Design: Erika Kövesdi & Matt Carr 

Black / Gold	 299045-042

13 ¾ x 31“ (35 x 78.7 cm) 

EU Design No. 002506279-0002
China Design Patent No. CN 302927442 S 

LITTLE BLACK DRESS 
ORGANIZER

Hanging double sided polyester  
jewelry storage with 17 tabs and  
33 clear pockets.

Design: Matt Carr 

Black	 299035-040

16 ¾ x 36 ½” (42.5 x 92.7 cm)

U.S. Patent No. D657,172
CDN IND. DES. REG. No. 143030 
China Patent No. CN 301908731 S
European Design Patent No. 002020560-0001 

BOHO DRESS 
SCARF HOLDER

Hanging polyester scarf holder 
with 16 rings.

Design: Matt Carr & Bettie Cott 

Black	 294016-040

14 ½ x 19” (36.8 x 48 cm) 

U.S. Pat. No.  D701,706
European Design Patent No. 002354480-0003 

FACETTA 
JEWELRY ORGANIZER

Mesh hanging jewelry organizer 
with 11 loops and 38 pockets.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Grey	 294280-918

17 ½ x 28" (44.5 x 71.1 cm) 

cinch 
laundry hamper

Laundry hamper with flexible steel 
wire frame and removable mesh 
bag for cleaning.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Grey / white	 1005298-265

16 x 10 ¼ x 29 ¼" (40.6 x 26 x 74.3 cm) 

IMELDA 
SHOE RACK

Set of 2 stacking shoe rack shelves 
with metal frames and vinyl mesh.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Black	 318125-040

32 x 9 x 9” (81.3 x 22.9 x 22.9 cm) 

U.S. Pat. No. D696,878
European Design Patent No. 002354480-0004 
China Design Patent No. CN 302585790 S
China Utility Model Patent No. CN 203262945 U 

CATCH 
ACCESSORY ORGANIZERs

Set of 3 metal scarf, accessory 
and purse hangers.

Design: Laura Carwardine 

Assorted	 294305-022

Biggest piece: 7 ¾ x 8 ½ x ¼"  
(19.7 x 21.6 x 0.6 cm) 

PENDANT 
TIE HANGER

Plated metal scarf, tie  
and belt hanger.

Design: Laura Carwardine 

Titanium	 294316-378

10 x 16 x ¼ " (25.2 x 40.6 x 0.6 cm) 

BIRDIE 
HOOKs

Set of 3 molded wall hooks with 
embedded magnet under beak. 
Beak also holds notes.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Nickel	 318117-410

2 x 2½ x 3” (5.1 x 6.4 x 7.6 cm)

CDN Ind . Des . Reg . No. 134957

CLIPPER 
HOOKs

Set of 3 metal wall clips.

Design: Umbra Studio 

assorted	 318112-022

4 x 4 ¼ x 2 ½" (10.2 x 10.8 x 6.4 cm)



Kitchen Kitchen

76 77

UDRY MINI 
dish rack & drying mat

2-in-1 quick dry fabric mat with 
molded dish rack. Rack sits 
snuggly over the mat and can be 
repositioned or removed for easy 
cleaning. Folds up and is secured 
with elastic for easy storage. 

Design: David Green

Charcoal 	 1004301-149
Linen 	 1004301-354

Mat: 13 x 20” (33 x 50.8 cm)
Mat: Machine washable 
Rack: Dishwasher safe (top rack only)

China Utility Model Patent No. CN 205181183

UDRY 
dish rack & drying mat

2-in-1 quick dry fabric mat with molded 
dish rack. Rack can be secured to 
center or side of mat, and removed for 
easy cleaning. Folds up and is secured 
with elastic for easy storage.

Design: David Green

Charcoal	 330720-149
Linen	 330720-354

24 x 18" (61 x 45.7 cm) 
Mat: Machine washable
Rack: Dishwasher safe (top rack only) 

U.S. Patent No. D773,142
European Design No. 003003078-0001
China Utility Model Patent No. CN 205181183

BPA BPA

SINKIN 
DISH RACK

Metal sink rack with molded 
removable utensil holder.

Design: Helen T. Miller 

Mint / Nickel	 330065-730
White / Nickel	 330065-670
Red / Nickel	 330065-718
smoke / nickel	 330065-744

14 x 11 x 5 ¼” (35.6 x 27.9 x 13.3 cm) 
Fits in the sink or on the counter.

SINKIN MINI 
DISH RACK

Metal and molded dish rack. 

Design: Umbra Studio

Black / Nickel 	 1004293-047

13 x 5 x 3 ¼" (33 x 13 x 8.5 cm)
Fits in the sink or on the counter. 

SLING 
FLEXIBLE SINK CADDY

Molded sink caddy.  
Flexible coated wire fits  
over the sink or faucet.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes & Jordan Murphy

Mint 	 1004294-473
White 	 1004294-660
Red 	 1004294-505
Black 	 1004294-040

10 ¼ x 4 ½ x  ¼” (26 x 11 x 0.8 cm)

Patent pending

CUB 
CORNER CADDY

Molded corner sink caddy.

Design: Moé Takemura & Wesley Chau 

White	 330711-660
Red	 330711-505
Black	 330711-040

6 ¼ x 4 x 4” (15.9 x 10.2 x 10.2 cm) 
2 suction cups included 

PENGUIN 
PUMP

Molded soap pump. Soft touch 
(black, red), matte (white), and 
plated (nickel) finishes.

Design: Luciano Lorenzatti 

White	 330190-660
Nickel	 330190-410
Red	 330190-505
Black	 330190-040

2 ½ dia. x 7 ½” (6.4 dia. x 19.1 cm)
Capacity 12 oz (355 ml)

U.S. Patent No. D625,538 
CDN Ind . Des . Reg . No. 134516
EU Design No. 001808254-0001 
International Forum product design award 2011

SADDLE 
SINK CADDY

Molded double sink caddy.

Design: Ross & Doell 

Mint	 330210-473
white	 330210-1058 
red	 330210-505
black	 330210-040
canary yellow	 330210-1048
teal	 330210-635
charcoal	 330210-149
avocado	 330210-806

4 x 4 x 5” (10.2 x 10.2 x 12.7 cm)

TUB 
dish rack

Molded dish rack with integrated 
drainage and utensil holder.

Design: Rafael Urdaneta

Mint	 330590-473
white	 330590-660 
red	 330590-505
smoke	 330590-582
canary yellow	 330590-1048 
teal	 330590-635
charcoal	 330590-149
avocado	 330590-806

15 x 14 x 7 ½” (38.1 x 35.6 x 9.1 cm)

U.S. Pat. No.  D677,443
Cdn. Des. Reg. 146194
European Design No. 002212852-0002
China Design Patent CN 302131586

JOEY 
PUMP

Matte ceramic pump with  
scrubby holder.

Design: Sativa Turner 

Mint	 330750-473
white	 330750-660 
red	 330750-505
black	 330750-040
canary yellow	 330750-1048
teal	 330750-635
charcoal	 330750-149
avocado	 330750-806 

4 x 5 x 8” (10.2 x 12.7 x 20.3 cm)
Capacity 20 oz (591 ml) 
Scrubby included. 

U.S. Patent No. D530,953 
CDN Ind . Des . Reg . No. 114832 

SINKIN 
MULTI-USE DISH RACK

Metal expanding sink rack with molded 
removable utensil holder.

Design: Umbra Studio

Black / Nickel 	 1004292-047

14 ¼ x 11 ¼ x 5 ½” (36.5 x 28.7 x 13.9 cm)
Extends to 19” (48.5 cm).
Fits in the sink, on the counter, or over the sink.



Kitchen Kitchen

78 79

FLOAT 
Utensil holder

Aluminum utensil holder that can be 
mounted to wall or under cabinets.

Design: Brandon Williams 

nickel	 1004326-410

12 ¼ x 2 x 2” (31 x 5 x 5 cm) 
Grips utensils to lift them off the counter.

Patent pending

PULSE 
NAPKIN HOLDER

Metal napkin holder.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes & David Green

Copper	 330287-880
Nickel	 330287-410

4½ x 5 x 5¼” (11.4 x 12.7 x 13.3 cm)
Holds various sizes of napkins. 

PULSE 
TRIVET

Metal trivet.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes & David Green

Copper	 330288-880
Nickel	 330288-410

6¼ x 6 x 1" (15.9 x 15.2 x 2.5 cm)

PULSE 
wine rack

Metal stackable wine rack.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes & David Green

Copper	 1005263-880
Nickel	 1005263-410

11 x 6 x 7" (30.4 x 16.6 x 19.8 cm)
Each piece holds up to 6 bottles.
Maximum 2 stacked.

PULSE 
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal paper towel holder.

Design: David Green

Copper	 1008042-880
Nickel	 1008042-410

6 ¾ dia. x 11 ¼" (17.1 dia. x 28.4 cm) 

PEGGY 
DRAWER ORGANIZER

Set of 2 expandable molded drawer 
organizers. Includes 16 movable pegs.

Design: David Green 

Charcoal	 1004318-149

Each board: 17 ¾ x 6 x 4” (45 x 15 x 10 cm), 
Expands to 21 ½” (54.3 cm) 

Patent pending

Butler 
sink caddy

Stainless steel and melamine 
sink caddy.

Design: Martin Luu

black / nickel	 1005258-047

9 x 4 x 5” (22.8 x 10.1 x 12.7 cm)
Holds most soap pumps and 
cleaning tools.

squish 
soap pump

Molded rubber pump head  
with plastic base.

Design: Umbra Studio 

White	 1005261-660
black	 1005261-040

3 ½ x 3 ¼ x 6 ¼” (9.2 x 8 x 15.9 cm)
Capacity 11.8 oz (350 ml) of soap or 
hand sanitizer.

twista 
dish brush

Molded plastic dish brush with  
a dual-position piveting head.

Design: Martin Luu

White	 1005260-660
black	 1005260-040

3 dia. x 8 ¾” (7.6 dia. x 23 cm)
Replaceable bristal head

Patent pending

2 PK replacement

Set of 2 molded plastic dish 
brush replacement heads.

charcoal	 1006030-149

3” dia. (7.6 cm dia.)

ARCH 
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal paper towel holder with 
a molded soft touch arm, and 
weighted base.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Black / Nickel	 1008043-410

7 dia. x 12" (17.7 dia. x 30.4 cm)
Arm provides tension for  
one-handed tear. 

U.S. Pat. No. D714,074

KEYHOLE 
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal and rubber paper towel holder.

Design: David Green & Eugénie de Loynes 

BLACK / Nickel	 1005264-047

6 ¾ dia. x 12 ½" (17 dia. x 31.7 cm)

One-handed tear. 

STREAM 
wall mount PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal wall mounted paper towel holder.

Design: Kerr & Co.

Nickel	 330540-410

14 x 3 x 3” (35.6 x 7.6 x 7.6 cm) 

MOUNTIE 
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal paper towel holder that 
can be mounted to wall, cabinet 
door or shelf.

Design: Helen T. Miller 

Nickel	 330070-410

12 x 6 x 5” (30.5 x 15.2 x 12.7 cm)

OTTO 
SENSOR PUMP

Molded automatic sensor  
soap pump.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

White / chrome	 330265-153
Nickel / BLACK	 330265-047
red / chrome	 330265-397
black / chrome	 330265-152

3 ¾ x 4 ¼ x 8 ¾” (9.5 x 10.8 x 22.2 cm)
4 AAA batteries required  
(not included). 
Capacity 6 oz (177 ml) of soap  
or hand sanitizer.

U.S. Patent No. D682,589 
EU Design No. 002015495-0001
China Patent No. CN 302221937 S

FINCH 
SENSOR PUMP

Molded automatic sensor 
soap pump. 

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

White	 330301-660
Nickel	 330301-410

3 ¾" dia. x 7 ¾" (9.5 dia. x 19.7 cm) 
4 AAA batteries required  
(not included). 
Capacity 10 oz (295 ml) of soap  
or hand sanitizer. 
Low soap indicator light.



Kitchen Kitchen

80 81

BUDDY 
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal / molded soft touch 
paper towel holder.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Black	 330280-040 
7 dia. x 12½” (17.8 dia. x 31.8 cm)
One- handed tear.

BUDDY 
NAPKIN HOLDER

Molded soft touch napkin holder.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Black	 330281-040

6 x 3½ x 3” (15.2 x 8.9 x 7.6 cm)

BUDDY 
TEA INFUSER

Merchandiser holds 10 assorted 
color tea infusers.

Design: Peter Tu & Alan Wisniewski 

Assorted	 480405-022

2¾ x 4¾ x 1½” (7 x 12.1 x 3.8 cm) 
Holds up to 1 TBS of loose-leaf tea.

EU Design No. 002212852.0006
China Patent No. CN 302331380 S 

DRINKING BUDDY 
CHARMS & TOPPER SET

Set includes 1 bottle topper and 6 
assorted wine charms.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Assorted	 480320-022

Topper: 3½ x 2 x 1” (8.9 x 5.1 x 2.5 cm) 
Charms: 1¼ x ¾ x ¾” (3.2 x 1.9 x 1.9 cm)

US Patent No. D675,866

BPA7

BUDDY 
CORK SCREW

Copper, brass and chrome plated  
cast metal cork screws.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

copper	 1006029-880 
chrome	 1006029-158 

4 x 1¾ x 4¼” (10.2 x 4.4 x 10.8 cm)

Merchandiser 
Assorted	 480322-022
Merchandiser holds 4 copper,  
4 brass and 4 chrome.

U.S. Patent No. D678,740 
CND IND. DES. REG. No. 146191
China Patent No. CN 302331420 S

DRINKING BUDDY 
BOTTLE OPENER

Copper, brass and chrome plated 
cast metal bottle openers.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

copper	 1006027-880 
chrome	 1006027-158

4 x 2 x 1” (10.2 x 5.1 x 2.5 cm)

MERCHANDISER 
Assorted	 480321-022
Merchandiser holds 8 copper  
and 4 brass.

MERCHANDISER 
chrome	 480321-158
Merchandiser holds 12 chrome.

U.S. Patent No. D675,895

 

12

12

SWIVEL 
NAPKIN HOLDER

Cast metal and molded plastic  
swiveling napkin holder.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

copper	 330705-880
Black / Nickel	 330705-047

4½ x 3¼ x 5” (11.4 x 8.3 x 12.7 cm)
Soft touch arms swivel on cast metal 
base. As napkin amount varies, the 
shape of the holder changes. 

China utility model No. CN204600327U

UDOCK 
TABLET HOLDER

Metal and silicone tablet holder.

Design: Moé Takemura 

copper	 330110-880
Black / Nickel	 330110-047

5¼ x 6¼ x ¾” (13.3 x 15.9 x 1.9 cm)  
Folds flat for easy storage.

China utility model no. CN 204879314U

CUTEA 
infuser

Metal tea infuser with matte  
ceramic saucer.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes

white / nickel	 1004304-670

2 x 2 x 2 ½” (5 x 5 x 6.3 cm)

Handwash only.

MYTEA 
TEA INFUSER

Molded tea infuser with  
flexible silicone arm, and  
stainless steel basket.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

red	 1006026-505 
canary yellow	 1006026-1048 
teal	 1006026-635 

1½ dia. x 6½" (3.8 dia. x 16.5 cm)
Holds up to 1 TBS of loose leaf tea

merchandiser  
black	 480548-022

BPA

BPA

10

10

TUG 
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Plated metal paper towel 
holder with weighted base.

Design: Jason Nip & Paul Rowan 

copper	 330746-880
Smoke	 330746-582

6½ dia. x 14” (16.5 dia. x 35.6 cm)
Molded fins create friction for  
one handed tear. 

U.S. Patent No. D550,488
U.S. PAT. RE44,506 
CDN Ind . Des . Reg . No. 116472
CDN Patent No. 2,549,607 

China warehouse only

PILA 
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal paper towel holder  
with beechwood base.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Natural / Nickel	330717-392

6¼ x 6¼ x 13¾" (15.9 x 15.9 x 34.9 cm) 

PILA 
TRIVET

Expandable metal and 
beechwood trivet.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Natural / Nickel	330718-392

Open: 6½ x 6½ x ½" (16.5  x 16.5 x 1.3 cm) 
Closed: 12 x 2¼ x½" (30.5 x 5.7 x 1.3 cm) 
Wipe clean only. 

PILA 
NAPKIN HOLDER

Beechwood and metal napkin holder.

Design: David Green & Eugénie de Loynes

Natural / Nickel	 330716-392

7½ x 7¼ x 1¼" (19.1 x 18.4 x 3.2 cm) 
Pivoting arm keeps napkins in place. 

12

SAVORE 
PITCHER

Matte ceramic pitcher with 
metal handle.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

White / Nickel	 461061-670

4¼ x 3¾ x 9¾” (10.8 x 9.5 x 24.8 cm) 
Holds 1.1 L (37 fl oz.)
Handwash only. 

SAVORE 
CREAM & SUGAR SET

Matte ceramic and beechwood 
integrated cream and sugar set.

Design: Moé Takemura & David Green

White / Natural	 461062-668

3¾ x 2¾ x 3½" (9.5 x 7.0 x 8.9 cm) 
Sugar bowl: 150 g  (5.29 fl oz.)
Creamer: 200 ml (6.75 fl oz.)
Spoon included.
Beechwood: handwash only. 
Ceramic: microwave & dishwasher safe. 



Kitchen Bath

82 83

FLEX 
gel-lock™ bin

Molded rubber and plastic  
Gel-lock™ bin.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 1004001-660

3 ½ x 13 x 4 ½” (8.9 x 33 x 11.4 cm)

FLEX 
gel-lock™ corner bin

Molded rubber and plastic  
Gel-lock™ corner bin.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 1004435-660

7 ½ x 12 x 3 ¼” (19.1 x 30.5 x 8.3 cm)

FLEX 
gel-lock™ soap dish

Molded plastic Gel-lock™ soap dish.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 1004433-660

4 x 5 ¼ x 3 ¼” (10.1 x 13.3 x 8.3 cm)

FLEX 
gel-lock™ double hook

Molded plastic Gel-lock™ double hook.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 1004434-660

2 ½ x 3 x 2 ½” (6.4 x 7.6 x 6.4 cm)

FLEX 
DRAIN STOP & HAIR CATCHER

Molded drain stop and hair catcher.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & Anthony Keeler

White	 023464-660
Surf Blue	 023464-276 
Grey	 023464-918

3 ½” dia. x 1 ¼” (8.9 cm dia. x 3.2 cm)

Patent pending

FLEX 
SINGLE SHELF CADDY

Extra wide rubber and plastic 
shower caddy.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 023475-660
Surf Blue	 023475-276 
Grey	 023475-918

16 ¼ x 24 x 4” (41.3 x 61 x 10.2 cm)

FLEX 
shower mirror

Double sided, fog-free mirror with 
rubber strap and suction cup.

Design: Wesley Chau

White	 023463-660
Surf Blue	 023463-276
Grey	 023463-918

14 x 5 ¾ x ½” (35.6 x 14.6 x 1.3 cm)

FLEX 
SHOWER CADDY

Rubber and plastic 
shower caddy.

Design: Tom Chung 

White	 023460-660
surf blue	 023460-276
grey	 023460-918

3¾ x 12½ x 25½” (9.5 x 31.8 x 64.8 cm)
Rust proof

U.S. Pat. No. D714,075 
China Patent no. CN 303233733 S 

GLASSES 
CHARMS & TOPPER set

Molded eyeglass bottle topper with 6 
assorted eyeglass charms.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Assorted	 480470-022

Topper: 3½ x 2¼ x 1” (8.9 x 5.7 x 2.5 cm)
Charms:  approx. 1½ x ½ x ¾” (3.8 x 1.3 x 1.9 cm)

European Design Patent No. 002354548-0001

BPA7

origami 
charms & topper set

Molded bottle topper with 6 
assorted charms. Merchandiser 
holds 6 sets.

Design: Martin Luu 

Assorted	 1004311-022

Topper:  3 ½ x 2 x 1” (8.9 x 5.1 x 2.5 cm)
Charms: 1 ¼ x ¾ x ¾” (3.2 x 1.9x 1.9 cm)  

BPA

bauble 
charms & topper set

Cast metal and molded bottle 
topper with 6 assorted charms. 
Merchandiser holds 5 sets.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes 

Assorted 	 1004306-022

Topper: 3 ½ x 2 x 1” (8.9 x 5.1 x 2.5 cm)
Charms: 1 ¼ x ¾ x ¾” (3.2 x 1.9 x 1.9 cm)

BPA

GEO 
CHARMS & topper set

Die cast metal bottle topper with  
rubber stopper and 6 wine charms.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Copper	 480297-880

Topper: Approx. 2 x 4 x ½” (5 x 10.1 x 1.3 cm)
Charms: Approx. 1 x 1 x ¼” (2.5 x 2.5 x 0.6 cm)

BPA7

SOMBRERO 
JUICER

Assorted molded juicers 
for bottles.

Design: Mauricio Affonso 

Assorted	 480390-022 

3¼ dia. x 4” (8.3 dia. x 10.2 cm)

US Patent No. D664,011 
EU Design No. 002015289-0001
China Patent No. CN 302186882 S

MENAGERIE 
WINE TOPPER

Assorted chrome, brass and 
copper plated cast metal  
bottle toppers.

Design: Umbra Studio 

assorted	 480350-022

Cat: 3 x 2½ x 1” (7.6 x 6.4 x 2.5 cm) 
Bunny: 4 x 2 x 2” (10.2 x 5.1 x 5.1 cm)

BPA12

BPA9

HAMMERED HEAD 
BOTTLE OPENER

Assorted brass, copper and 
chrome plated, 2-in-1 cast metal 
corkscrew and bottle openers.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

assorted	 480465-022

5¾ x 3½ x 2” (14.6 x 8.9 x 5.1 cm)

12

USCOOP 
ICE CREAM SCOOP

Cast aluminum ice cream scoop.

Design: Jordan Murphy 

Chrome	 330115-158

7¼ x 2¼ x 2¼" (18.4 x 5.7 x 5.7 cm) 
Hand wash only

China Design Patent CN 303504161



Bath Bath

84 85

FLEX 
squeegee

Extendable squeegee.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 1005121-660

10 ¼ x 11 ½ x 1 ¼” (26 x 29.2 x 3.2 cm)
Extends to 16” (40.6 cm).
Suction hook included. 

BUDDY 
DRAIN STOP

Molded drain stop.

Design: Sung wook Park & Alan Wisniewski 

White	 023009-660
Surf Blue	 023009-276
Black	 023009-040

3¾ dia. x 1¾" (9.5 dia. x 4.4 cm)

BUDDY 
SQUEEGEE

Molded squeegee.

Design: Sung wook Park & Alan Wisniewski 

White	 023006-660
Surf Blue	 023006-276
Black	 023006-040

10 ½ x 6 ¼ x 2” (26.7 x 15.9 x 5.1 cm)
Suction hook included. 

STARFISH 
HAIR CATCHER

Molded hair catcher with suction.

Design: Sung wook Park 

White	 023014-660
Surf Blue	 023014-276
Black	 023014-040

6½ x 6½ x ½” (16.5 x 16.5 x 1.3 cm)

BASK 
SHOWER CADDY

Set of 3 molded baskets  
suspended with stainless steel  
ball chain and 2 hooks.

Design: David Quan 

White / Nickel	 022360-670

11 x 36 x 5” (27.9 x 91.4 x 12.7 cm)

CDN Ind . Des . Reg . No. 115505

AQUALA 
BATHTUB CADDY

Expandable wood bathtub caddy.

Design: Luciano Lorenzatti 

Natural	 020390-390
walnut	 020391-656

28 x 8½ x 1 ½” (71.1 x 21.6 x 3.8 cm)
Extends to 37” (94 cm)

VANA 
ORGANIZER

Double sided 1x and 10x magnifying 
mirror with stamped metal trays 
and beech wood handle.

Design: Anthony Keeler 

Grey / Charcoal	 023550-261
White	 023550-660

7 x 11 x 11½” (17.8 x 27.9 x 29.2 cm)

China design Patent No. CN 303212907 S

SEE ME 
COUNTERTOP MIRROR

Double sided 1x and 5x magnifying 
mirror with storage tray.

Design: Wesley Chau

white	 1005281-660

7 ½ x 6 ¼ x 12 ¼” (19.1 x 15.9 x 31.1 cm)

VANA 
AMENITY TRAY

Stamped metal amenity tray.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 024002-660

10 x 4 ¼ x 1 ¼” (25.4 x 10.8 x 3.2 cm)

GRASSY 
SOAP DISH 

Merchandiser holds 18 assorted 
avocado, surf blue and white 
molded rubber soap dishes.

Design: Thea Yuzyk 

Assorted	 020901-023

5½ x 3½ x 1¼” (14 x 8.9 x 3.2 cm)

18

GRASSY 
ORGANIZER

Molded multi-use organizer.

Design: Thea Yuzyk 

White	 021011-660
Avocado	 021011-806

6 x 4 x 4” (15.2 x 10.2 x 10.2 cm)

TUBO 
ORGANIZER

Molded acrylic organizer 
with multiple openings.

Design: Matt Carr 

Clear	 021013-165

5 x 5½ x 5” (12.7 x 14 x 12.7 cm)

U.S. Patent No. D601,836

CUBIKO 
SHOWER CADDY

Metal shower caddy.

Design: Wesley Chau 

white	 023461-660
Black	 023461-040

12 x 23 ¾ x 4 ¼"  
(30.5 x 60.3 x 10.8 cm) 

BARREL 
SHOWER CADDY

Bamboo and aluminum shower caddy.

Design: Anthony Keeler & Martin Luu 

natural	 1005787-390

13 ¼ x 25 ¼ x 4 ½" (33.6 x 64.2 x 11.2 cm) 



Bath Bath

86 87

KERA 
SOAP PUMP

Ceramic and cork soap pump. 

Design: Erika Kövesdi 

white / cork	 1005286-660
black / cork	 1005286-040

3 ½ dia. x 6 ¾" (8.9 dia. x 17.2 cm) 
Capacity 7 oz. (210 ml) 

CORSA 
SOAP PUMP

Ceramic soap pump. 

Design: Umbra Studio 

WHITE	 1004474-660
charcoal	 1004474-149

3 ½ dia. x 6 ¾" (8.9 dia. x 17.1 cm) 
Capacity 13 oz. (384 ml) 

KERA 
soAP DISH

Ceramic and cork soap dish. 

Design: Erika Kövesdi 

white / cork	 023862-190
black / cork	 023862-040

5 ¼ x 3 ½ x 1” (13.3 x 8.9 x 2.5 cm)

KERA 
CAN WITH LID

Melamine waste can with lid. 

Design: Umbra Studio 

WHITE	 1005487-660
black 	 1005487-040

8 ¼ dia. x 10 ¼” (21.3 dia. x 26 cm)

CORSA 
soAP DISH

Ceramic soap dish. 

Design: Umbra Studio 

WHITE	 1004477-660
charcoal	 1004477-149

5 ¼ x 3 ½ x ½” (13.3 x 8.9 x 1.3 cm)

CORSA 
CAN with LID

Melamine waste can with lid. 

Design: Umbra Studio 

WHITE	 1005487-660
charcoal	 1005487-149

8 ¼ dia. x 10 ¼” (21.3 dia. x 26 cm)

KERA 
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER

Ceramic and cork toothbrush holder. 

Design: Erika Kövesdi 

white / cork	 023861-190
black / cork	 023861-040

5 x 3 x 3 ½” (12.1 x 7.6 x 8.9 cm)

CORSA 
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER

Ceramic Toothbrush holder. 

Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE	 1004476-660
charcoal	 1004476-149

5 x 3 x 3 ¾” (12.7 x 7.6 x 9.5 cm)

KERA 
 TUMBLER

Ceramic and cork tumbler. 

Design: Erika Kövesdi 

white / cork	 023860-190
black / cork	 023860-040

3 dia. x 4” (7.6 dia. x 10.2 cm) 

CORSA 
TUMBLER

Ceramic tumbler. 

Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE	 1004475-660
charcoal	 1004475-149

3 ¼ dia. x 4” (8.3 dia. x 10.2 cm) 

CORSA 
toilet brush

Toilet brush with melamine holder. 

Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE	 1004478-660
charcoal	 1004478-149

4 ½ dia. x 14 ¼” (11.4 dia. x 36.2 cm) 

VAPOR 
soap pump 

Glass soap pump with etched 
interior and high gloss exterior.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Translucent White	 020202-220

4 x 3 x 5” (10.2 x 7.6 x 12.7 cm) 
Capacity 11 oz. (325 ml) 

China warehouse only

VAPOR 
soap DISH 

Glass soap dish with etched  
interior and high gloss exterior.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Translucent White	 020206-220

5 ½ x 4 ¼ x 1 ¼” (14 x 10.8 x 3.2 cm)

China warehouse only

VAPOR 
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER 

Glass toothbrush holder  
with etched interior and  
high gloss exterior.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Translucent White	 020211-220

4 x 3 x 5 ¼” (10.1 x 7.6 x 13.3 cm)

China warehouse only

VAPOR 
TumblER 

Glass tumbler with etched  
interior and high gloss exterior.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Translucent White	 020200-220

3 ½ x 3 x 5” (8.9 x 7.6 x 12.7 cm)

China warehouse only
 

VAPOR 
waste can 

Molded acrylic waste can  
with etched interior and  
high gloss exterior.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Translucent White	 020210-220

9 ½ x 7 ¾ x 9 ¾” (24.1 x 19.7 x 24.8 cm) 

China warehouse only

REPLACEMENT HEAD
Replacement bristle head 
for TOUCH, STEP, CORSA 
and FIBOO toilet brush.

Black	 023833-040

2¾ dia. x 3¾” (7 dia. x 9.5 cm)



Bath Bath

88 89

STEP 
AMENITY TRAY 

Molded melamine amenity tray.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 024001-660
Red	 024001-505
Surf Blue	 024001-276
Charcoal	 024001-149
Black	 024001-040 

9 ½  x 4 ¾ x 1” (24.1 x 12 x 2.5 cm)

STEP 
TUMBLER 

Molded melamine tumbler.

Design: Tom Chung

white	 023835-660
red	 023835-505
surf blue	 023835-276
Charcoal	 023835-149
black	 023835-040 

3 ¼ dia. x 4 ¼” (8.3 dia. x 10.8 cm)

China Design Patent No. CN 302886752 S

STEP 
Toothbrush holder 

Molded melamine  
toothbrush holder.

Design: Tom Chung

white	 023836-660
red	 023836-505
surf blue	 023836-276
Charcoal	 023836-149
black	 023836-040 

4 ¾ x 3 x 4” (12.1 x 7.6 x 10.2 cm)

China Design Patent No. CN 302889849 S

STEP 
soap pump 

Molded melamine soap pump.

Design: Tom Chung

white	 023838-660
red	 023838-505
surf blue	 023838-276
Charcoal	 023838-149
black	 023838-040 

3 ¼ dia. x 7 ½” (8.3 dia. x 19.1 cm) 
Capacity 13 oz (384.5 ml) 

China Design Patent No. CN 302889850 S

STEP 
can with lid 

Molded melamine bathroom 
can with lid.

Design: Tom Chung

white	 023840-660
red	 023840-505
surf blue	 023840-276
Charcoal	 023840-149
black	 023840-040 

7 ½ dia. x 10 ¼” (19.1 dia. x 26 cm)

China Design Patent No. CN 302887821 S 

STEP 
soap dish 

Molded melamine soap dish.

Design: Tom Chung

white	 023837-660
red	 023837-505
surf blue	 023837-276
Charcoal	 023837-149
black	 023837-040 

5¾ x 4 x 1” (14.6 x 10.2 x 2.5 cm) 

China Design Patent No. CN 302944806 S

STEP 
toilet brush 

Toilet brush with molded 
melamine holder.

Design: Tom Chung

white	 023834-660
red	 023834-505
surf blue	 023834-276
Charcoal	 023834-149
black	 023834-040

4 dia. x 16 ½” (10.2 dia. x 41.9 cm) 

STEP 
CANISTER 

Molded melamine canister.

Design: Umbra Studio

White	 024000-660
Red	 024000-505
Surf Blue	 024000-276 
Charcoal	 024000-149
Black	 024000-040

4 ¾”dia. x 2 ½” (12 dia. x 6.4 cm) 

TOUCH 
SOAP PUMP 

Soft touch molded soap pump.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

white	 023273-660
grey	 023273-918
surf blue	 023273-276
mist blue	 023273-755
black	 023273-040

2 ¾ dia. x 5 ½” (7 dia. x 14 cm)
Capacity 8 oz (236 ml) 

U.S. Patent No. D641,192
CDN IND. DES. REG. NO. 139984 
EU Design No. 001808254-0006 

TOUCH 
SOAP dish 

Soft touch molded soap dish.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

white	 023272-660
grey	 023272-918
surf blue	 023272-276
mist blue	 023272-755
black	 023272-040

5 x 3 ¼ x ¾” (12.7 x 8.3 x 1.9 cm)

TOUCH 
toilet brush 

Toilet brush with soft touch 
molded holder.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

white	 023274-660
grey	 023274-918
surf blue	 023274-276
mist blue	 023274-755
black	 023274-040

3 ½ dia. x 17 ½” (8.9 dia. x 44.5 cm)

TOUCH 
TUMBLER 

Soft touch molded tumbler.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

white	 023270-660
grey	 023270-918
surf blue	 023270-276
mist blue	 023270-755
black	 023270-040

2 ¾ dia. x 4” (7 dia. x 10.2 cm)

TOUCH 
WASTE CAN WITH LID 

Soft touch molded tumbler.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

white	 023269-660
grey	 023269-918
surf blue	 023269-276
mist blue	 023269-755
black	 023269-040

7 ½ dia. x 10 ¼” (19.1 dia. x 26 cm)

TOUCH 
toothbrush holder 

Soft touch molded  
toothbrush holder.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

white	 023271-660
grey	 023271-918
surf blue	 023271-276
mist blue	 023271-755
black	 023271-040

3 ½ x 3 x 4” (8.9 x 7.6 x 10.2 cm)

REPLACEMENT HEAD
Replacement bristle head 
for TOUCH, STEP, CORSA 
and FIBOO toilet brush.

Black	 023833-040

2¾ dia. x 3¾” (7 dia. x 9.5 cm)

what's
ours is
yours

Download tools to help you sell at:

retailer.umbra.com 
Contact your sales representative 
for a username and password.

REPLACEMENT HEAD
Replacement bristle head 
for TOUCH, STEP, CORSA 
and FIBOO toilet brush.

Black	 023833-040

2¾ dia. x 3¾” (7 dia. x 9.5 cm)



Bath Bath

90 91

droplet 
soap pump 

Molded acrylic soap pump.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Clear	 020163-165
surf blue	 020163-276
smoke	 020163-582

3 dia. x 8 ¼” (7.6 dia. x 21 cm)
Capacity 10 oz. (296 ml) 

U.S. Patent No. D537,362

droplet 
soap dish 

Molded acrylic soap dish.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Clear	 020162-165
surf blue	 020162-276
smoke	 020162-582

5 ½ x 4 x ¾” (14.0 x 10.2 x 1.9 cm) 

droplet 
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER 

Molded acrylic toothbrush holder.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Clear	 020160-165
surf blue	 020160-276
smoke	 020160-582

3 ½ dia. x 3 ¾” (8.9 dia. x 9.5 cm)

droplet 
Tumbler 

Molded acrylic tumbler.

Design: Michelle Ivankovic 

Clear	 020161-165
surf blue	 020161-276
smoke	 020161-582

3 ½ dia. x 3 ¾” (8.9 dia. x 9.5 cm)

FIBOO 
SOAP PUMP

Bamboo fiber soap pump. 

Design: Wesley Chau 

Linen	 1005901-354
mist blue	 1005901-755
grey	 1005901-918

3 ¼ x 7 ½” (8.3 dia. x 19.1 cm) 
Capacity 8 oz (236 ml) 

FIBOO 
soAP DISH

Bamboo fiber soap dish. 

Design: Wesley Chau 

Linen	 023873-354
mist blue	 023873-755
grey	 023873-918

5 ¾ x 3 ½ x ¾” (14.6 x 8.9 x 1.9 cm) 

FIBOO 
WASTE CAN WITH LID

Bamboo fiber bathroom  
can with flipping lid. 

Design: Wesley Chau 

Linen	 023875-354
mist blue	 023875-755
grey	 023875-918

8 ¼ dia. x 10 ¼”  
(21.3 dia. x 26 cm)

fiboo
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER

Bamboo fiber toothbrush holder. 

Design: Wesley Chau

Linen	 023872-354
mist blue	 023872-755
grey	 023872-918

3 ¾ x 3 ¾ x 4” (9.5 x 9.5 x 10.2 cm) 

FIBOO 
TUMBLER

Bamboo fiber tumbler. 

Design: Wesley Chau

Linen	 023871-354
mist blue	 023871-755
grey	 023871-918

3 ¼ dia. x 4 ½” (8.3 dia. x 11.4 cm)

FIBOO 
TOILET BRUSH

Bamboo fiber toilet brush 
and holder. 

Design: Wesley Chau

Linen	 023876-354
mist blue	 023876-755
grey	 023876-918

4¾ dia. x 15¾”  
(12.1 dia. x 40 cm)

CASA 
TISSUE BOX COVER

Molded tissue box cover.

Design: Mauricio Affonso 

White	 023340-660
surf blue	 023340-276
black	 023340-040

5 x 6 ¾ x 5" (13 x 17 x 13cm)

droplet 
waste can with lid

Molded acrylic bathroom  
can with flipping lid.

Clear	 023911-165
surf blue	 023911-276
smoke	 023911-582

8 ½ dia. x 10½”  
(21.6 dia. x 26.7 cm)

droplet 
toilet brush

Molded acrylic toilet brush 
and holder.

Clear	 023912-165
surf blue	 023912-276
smoke	 023912-582

4 dia. x 16” (10.2 dia. x 41 cm) 

TUCAN 
toilet paper STAND & RESERVE

Weighted freestanding toilet paper 
stand and reserve with pivoting head.

Design: Helen T. Miller 

Nickel	 023320-410

Head up: 6 ½ dia. x 34” (16.5 dia. x 86.4 cm)
Head down: 8 x 6 ½ x 29” (20.3 x 16.5 x 73.7 cm)
Holds 5 rolls in reserve 

PALM 
DOUBLE TOWEL TREE

Plated nickel double towel stand.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Nickel	 021019-410

4 ¼ x 10 ½ x 3 ¾” (10.8 x 26.7 x 9.5 cm)

China warehouse only
 

PLY 
toilet paper STAND & RESERVE

Weighted freestanding toilet paper 
stand and reserve with flexible 
silicone head.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

Black / Nickel	 023471-047

6 ½ dia. x 23” (16.5 dia. x 58.4 cm)

REPLACEMENT HEAD
Replacement bristle head 
for TOUCH, STEP, CORSA 
and FIBOO toilet brush.

Black	 023833-040

2¾ dia. x 3¾” (7 dia. x 9.5 cm)



Bath Bath

92 93

capello 
double hook

Die cast zinc double hook.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022366-410
chrome	 022366-158

3 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (8.9 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

Direct import only

SWOOP 
single hook

Die cast zinc single hook.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022376-410
chrome	 022376-158

3 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (8.9 x 9.5 x 7 cm) 

Direct import only

PIPER 
double hook

Die cast zinc single hook.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

graphite	 022386-364

3½ x 3¾ x 2¾” (8.9 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

Direct import only

SWOOP 
towel bar

Die cast zinc towel bar.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

18”
brushed nickel	 022368-410
chrome	 022378-158

20 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (52.1 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

piper 
towel bar

Die cast zinc towel bar.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

18”
graphite	 022388-364

20 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (52.1 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

SAVOY 
towel bar

Die cast zinc towel bar.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

18”
brushed nickel	 022373-410
oil rubbed bronze		 022373-018

20½ x 3¾ x 2¾” (52.1 x 9.5 x 7 cm) 

SWOOP 
toilet paper holder

Die cast zinc toilet paper holder.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022377-410
chrome	 022377-158

7 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (19.1 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

Direct import only

PIPER 
toilet paper holder

Die cast zinc toilet paper holder.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

graphite	 022387-364

7½ x 3¾ x 2¾” (19.1 x 9.5 x 7 cm) 

Direct import only

SAVOY 
toilet paper holder

Die cast zinc toilet paper holder.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022372-410
oil rubbed bronze	 022372-018

7 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (19.1 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

Direct import only

24”
brushed nickel	 022379-410
chrome	 022379-158

26 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (67.3 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

Direct import only

24”
graphite	 022389-364

26 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (67.3 x 9.5 x 7 cm) 

Direct import only

24”
brushed nickel	 022374-410
oil rubbered bronze	 022374-018

26 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (67.3 x 9.5 x 7 cm) 

Direct import only

SWOOP 
towel ring

Die cast zinc towel ring.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022375-410
chrome	 022375-158

6 ½ x 3 ¾ x 7 ½” (16.5 x 9.5 x 19.1 cm)

Direct import only

PIPER 
towel ring

Die cast zinc towel ring.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

graphite	 022385-364

6 ½ x 3 ¾ x 7 ½” (16.5 x 9.5 x 19.1 cm)

Direct import only

SAVOY 
towel ring

Die cast zinc towel ring.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022370-410
oil rubbed bronze	 022370-018

6 ½ x 3 ¾ x 7 ½” (16.5 x 9.5 x 19.1 cm)

Direct import only

SAVOY 
double hook

Die cast zinc double hook.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022371-410
oil rubbed bronze	 022371-018

3½ x 3¾ x 2¾” (8.9 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

Direct import only

24”
brushed nickel	 022369-410
chrome	 022369-158

26 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (67.3 x 9.5 x 7 cm) 

Direct import only

capello 
towel ring

Die cast zinc towel ring.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022365-410
chrome	 022365-158

6 ½ x 3 ¾ x 7 ½” (16.5 x 9.5 x 19.1 cm)

Direct import only

capello 
towel bar

Die cast zinc towel bar.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

18”
brushed nickel	 022368-410
chrome	 022368-158

20 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (52.1 x 9.5 x 7 cm) 

capello 
toilet paper holder

Die cast zinc toilet paper holder.

Design: Dennis Cheng 

brushed nickel	 022367-410
chrome	 022367-158

7 ½ x 3 ¾ x 2 ¾” (19.1 x 9.5 x 7 cm)

Direct import only



Cans Window

94 95

GARBINO®  
CAN

Molded can with matte finish.

Design: Karim Rashid 

metallic White	 082857-661
high gloss silver	 082857-560
high gloss bronze	 082857-125 
high gloss Black	 082857-040

10 dia. x 13” (25 dia. x 33 cm)
Capacity 2 ¼ gallons (9 L) 

US Trademark Registration No. 4,446,194 
Germany Patent No. M 9709694.6 
Museum of Modern Art, New York
Brooklyn Museum Of Art
Chicago Athenaeum Museum
Montreal Museum Of Decorative Arts

SKINNY 
CAN

Molded can.

Design: Karim Rashid & David Quan

metallic white	 082610-661
linen	 082610-354
silver	 082610-560
black	 082610-040
red	 082610-505

13¼ x 6¾ x 13” (34 x 17 x 33 cm)
Capacity 2 gallons (7½ L) 

U.S. Patent No. D643,173 
CND IND. DES. REG. No. 139981
JPN Patent No. 1436229
China Patent No. CN 302214832 S
EU Design No. 001261598-0001
International Housewares Association 
Design Defined Honoree 2011

jasmine	 082610-438
surf blue	 082610-276 
teal	 082610-635  
bronze	 082610-125  
blizzard	 082610-1065 
galaxy	 082610-1064

SKINNY MESH 
CAN

Steel mesh can.

Design: Karim Rashid & David Quan 

Nickel	 082650-410

13¼ x 6¾ x 13” (34 x 17 x 33 cm)
Capacity 2 gallons (7½ L) 

U.S. Patent No. D643,173 
CND IND. DES. REG. No. 139981
JPN Patent No. 1436229
China Patent No. CN 302214832 S
EU Design No. 001261598-0001

woodrow 
CAN

Wood can with  
stained finish.

Design: Henry Huang 

white 	 082780-668
Charcoal	 082780-618
black	 082780-045
teal	 082780-635
mint	 082780-473
espresso	 082780-213

9 dia. x 11” (22.9 dia. x 27.9 cm)
Capacity 2 ¼ gallons (9 L) 

China Design Patent No. CN 302369737

CORNER 
mini CAN

Molded swing top can.

Design: Alan Wisniewski 

Charcoal	 086905-149
surf blue	 086905-276

8¼ x 8 x 11½” (21 x 20.3 x 29.2 cm) 
Capacity 1.375 gallons (5 L) 
Inner retention ring to secure bag 

EU Design Patent 002506378-0001
U.S. Patent No. D731,732 
China Patent No. CN 203997650 U
China Patent No. CN 303048980 S 
U.S. Patent No. D731,732
japan patent no. 1523861

marlow 
2.5 cm SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with real marble finials.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & 	
Youssef Sayarh

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

nickel	 246553-411

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

nickel	 246557-411

2.5 cm (1”) diameter rod. 
Brackets included.

apollo 
2.5 cm SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with real marble finials.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & 	
Youssef Sayarh

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

Black	 246573-038

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

Black	 246577-038

2.5 cm (1”) diameter rod. 
Brackets included.

GUTHRIE 
2.5 cm SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with wooden finials.

Design: Umbra Studio 

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

Nickel	 245133-410

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

Nickel	 245027-410

2.5 cm (1”) diameter rod.
Brackets included. 

 

ollie 
2.5 cm SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with wooden finials.

Design: Umbra Studio 

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

driftwood / pewter	 1008107-1057

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

driftwood / pewter	 1008108-1057

2.5 cm (1”) diameter rod.
Brackets included. 

 

ELLA 
2.5 cm SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with metal finials.

Design: Alan Wisniewski & 	
Youssef Sayarh

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

Nickel	 246623-411

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

Nickel	 246627-411

2.5 cm (1”) diameter rod. 
Brackets included.

cruise 
1.9 cm single ROD

Metal rod with molded finials.

Design: Umbra Studio 

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

nickel	 245113-410

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

nickel	 245017-410

1.9 cm (¾”) diameter rod.
Brackets included. 

 

BELLE 
1.9 cm single ROD

Metal rod with acrylic finials.

Design: Umbra Studio 

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

nickel/STEEL	 1008111-411

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

nickel/STEEL	 1008112-411

1.9 cm (¾”) diameter rod.
Brackets included. 

 

noble 
1.9 cm single ROD

Metal rod with molded finials.

Design: Umbra Studio 

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

matte black	 1008109-038

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

matte black	 1008110-038

1.9 cm (¾”) diameter rod.
Brackets included. 

 

MINI 
CAN

Molded swing top can.

Design: Umbra Studio 

white onyx	 086701-1066 

7½ dia. x 12½” (19 dia. x 32 cm)
Capacity 1 ¼ gallons (5 L) 



Window Window

96 97

CAPPA 
1.9 cm single ROD

Metal rod with cast metal finials.

Design: Umbra Studio 

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

Nickel	 244993-411
chrome	 244993-158

182.9-365.8 cm (72-144")

Nickel	 244997-411
chrome	 244997-158

1.9 cm (¾") diameter rod. 
Cast metal brackets included. 

CAPPA 
1.9 + 1.6 cm double ROD

Set of 2 metal rod with cast metal finials.

Design: Umbra Studio 

91.4-182.8 cm (36-72")

nickel	 245963-410
chrome	 245963-158

182.8-365.7 cm (72-144")

nickel	 245967-410
chrome	 245967-158

1.9 cm (¾") dia. rod in front; 
1.6 cm (5/8") dia. rod in back.
Cast metal brackets included. 

CHROMA 
2.2 cm TENSION ROD

Mounts on the inside of  
the window frame.

Design: Luciano Lorenzatti 

61-91.4 cm (24-36") 

Nickel	 244922-410
Black	 244922-038
chrome	 244922-158

91.4-137.2 cm (36-54") 

Nickel	 244923-410
Black	 244923-038
chrome	 244923-158

Coretto 
1.3 cm TENSION ROD

Mounts on the inside of  
the window frame.

Design: Matt Carr 

61-91.4 cm (24-36") 

Nickel	 244772-410
Black	 244772-038

91.4-137.2 cm (36-54") 

Nickel	 244773-410
Black	 244773-038

137.2-228.6 cm (54-90”) 

Nickel	 244925-410
Black	 244925-038
chrome	 244925-158

2.2 cm (7/8“) diameter tension rod. 
54-90” length rods include center 
support bracket. 
No screws or hardware required. 

137.2-228.6 cm (54-90”) 

Nickel	 244775-410
Black	 244775-038

1.3 cm (½“) diameter tension rod. 
54-90” length rods include center 
support bracket. 
No screws or hardware required. 

twilight 
ROOM DARKENING SOLUTION

Cast metal bracket mounts  
8 cm (3”) from the wall.

Design: Mauricio Affonso & Paul Rowan  

71.1-121.9 cm (28-48")

Nickel	 242732-782

121.9-233.5 cm (48-88")

Nickel	 242734-782

233.5-366 cm (88-144")

Nickel	 242738-782

1.9 cm (¾”) diameter rod.
Brackets included. 

U.S. Patent No. D644,918 
U.S. Patent No. 8469,207
EU Design No. 001808213-0001

Reduce 
Outside Noise

Block  
Outside Light

Save on 
Energy Costs

clip
LARGE DRAPERY RINGS

Set of 7 large metal rings with 
metal clips that fit up to a 2.5 cm 
(1”) diameter rod.

Design: Umbra Studio 

Nickel	 244701-410
BLACK	 244701-038

Fits up to 2.5 cm (1”) diameter rod. 

HALO 
MAGNETIC HOLDBACK

Set of 2 magnetic tiebacks that hold 
drapery panels while floating.

Design: Mauricio Affonso 

Nickel	 244937-410
pewter	 244937-480
Black	 244937-038

12cm (4½") diameter 
No screws or hardware required. 

link ring
DRAPERY RINGS

Set of 7 large metal curtain rings 
with links that fit up to a 2.5 cm 
(1”) diameter rod.

Design: Youssef Sayarh 

chrome	 246060-158
Nickel	 246060-410
pewter	 246060-480
Black	 246060-040

Fits up to 2.5 cm (1”) diameter rod. 

EXTRA LARGE DRAPERY RINGS

Set of 7 extra large metal rings with 
metal clips that fit up to a 3.2 cm 
(1¼”) diameter rod.

Design: Umbra Studio 

Nickel	 244700-410

Fits up to 3.2 cm (1¼”) diameter rod. 

China warehouse only

umbra 
news

stay up-to-date with the latest news from umbra  
by signing up for our retail newsletter at: 

www.umbra.com/b2b-signup

cAGIO 
1.9 cm single ROD

Metal rod with molded finials.

Design: Umbra Studio 

91.4-182.9 cm (36-72")

pewter	 1008102-480

182.9-365.8cm (72-144")

pewter	 1008103-480

1.9 cm (¾”) diameter rod.
Brackets included. 

 



98 99

FURNITURE

ANNEX............................................................. 47

FLAPPER.........................................................46

GAZETTE........................................................ 47 

LEXY.................................................................. 47 

HOLDIT.............................................................46 

HUB....................................................................46

LEANERA........................................................ 47

LOOP................................................................. 47

MAGINO...........................................................46

OH®.....................................................................46

PILLAR.............................................................. 47 

PROMENADE................................................ 47

PHOTO DISPLAY

AXIS...................................................................50

CASCADE........................................................ 51 

CLIPLINE......................................................... 52

CLOTHESLINE.............................................. 52

CLOTHESLINE FLIP................................... 52

CORDA.............................................................. 51

CROWD............................................................54

DOCUMENT................................................... 53

EDGE.................................................................50 

FLO.....................................................................49

FOTOBEND....................................................49

FOTOCHAIN..................................................48

FOTOFALLS DESK..................................... 55

FOTOFALLS FLOOR................................. 55

FOTOFAN DESK.......................................... 55

FOTOFAN FLOOR...................................... 55

GALA.................................................................. 51 

GRIDART.......................................................... 51

GRIDLOCK......................................................50 

HANGIT............................................................ 52

HERCULES..................................................... 55

HUDDLE........................................................... 53

LAUREL............................................................ 55 

LEAFLET.........................................................54 

LOVETREE...................................................... 52

LUNA................................................................. 53

MATRIX............................................................. 53

PANE.................................................................. 53

PEAK..................................................................54 

PETAL................................................................ 55

PHANTOM...............................................49, 54 

PINCH................................................................54

POSTAL............................................................54

PRISMA.............................................................48 

RECORD.......................................................... 53

SENZA..............................................................49

STANDIT.......................................................... 52

T-FRAME......................................................... 53

TANGLE...........................................................48

TUCKIT.............................................................. 51

ULOVE.............................................................. 55

WEAVE.............................................................. 51

WALL DISPLAY

ANYTIME.........................................................56

BLINK................................................................58 

BUDDY..............................................................58

BULLETBOARD...........................................60

BURST............................................................... 57

CAGE................................................................. 57

CHRYSALIS.................................................... 62

CONCEAL....................................................... 59

CONFETTI DOTS........................................ 62 

CONFETTI TRIANGLES.......................... 62 

COOL.................................................................. 61 

CUBIST............................................................. 59

CUMULUS.......................................................60

DELICA.............................................................63

DIMA..................................................................60

ELAPSE............................................................56 

INDEX
FELTRA............................................................ 62

FLITTERBYE..................................................63

HELLO................................................................ 61 

HUB....................................................................60 

LINGUA............................................................ 57

MADERA..........................................................56

MANTRA LOVE............................................. 61

MANTRA........................................................... 61

MAPSTER......................................................... 61

MARIPOSA.....................................................63

META.................................................................56 

METAL MARIPOSA.................................... 62

METAL WALLFLOWER........................... 62

MIRA..................................................................60  

MONARCHY..................................................63

NUMBRA.........................................................58

PARADISE....................................................... 61 

PIATTO..............................................................56 

PRISMA......................................................60, 61

RIBBON............................................................ 57

RIBBONWOOD ........................................... 57

RIMWOOD......................................................56 

SHADOW.........................................................56

SHOWCASE...................................................58

SOMETIME......................................................58

STATION..........................................................56

STEALTH.........................................................58

STRUM.............................................................. 59 

TAKE 5.............................................................. 57

TALK BUBBLE..............................................58

TIMEDROP...................................................... 57 

TIMEFLOW..................................................... 57 

TRIGG................................................................ 59

TRIGON............................................................60

WALLFLOWER............................................63

WALLFLUTTER............................................63

ACCESSORIES

bird cafe.....................................................64

BUDDY..............................................................64 

BUNGEE...........................................................64

FISHHOTEL....................................................64

PONGO.............................................................64

SLIP.....................................................................64

WOBBLE.........................................................64

JEWELRY

ACRO.................................................................68 

ANIGRAM........................................................69

CARREL...........................................................66

CIRCA................................................................66 

CURIO...............................................................68

ICELET..............................................................69

JACKS...............................................................69 

JEWEL RACK................................................68

MAGNOLIA.....................................................69

ORCHID............................................................66

PILLAR..............................................................65

POISE................................................................ 67 

PRISMA.............................................................66 

REFLEXION...................................................68

SPINDLE..........................................................68

STOWIT............................................................65

TERRACE........................................................65 

TESORA .......................................................... 67

TOTO..................................................................65 

TOTO TALL.....................................................65  

TRIGEM............................................................. 67

TRINKET.......................................................... 67

TRINITY............................................................ 67 

ZOOLA..............................................................69

HOOKS 

BIRDY................................................................. 74 

BRELLA..............................................................71 

BUDDY................................................................71

CLIPPER............................................................ 74

CUBBY MINI.................................................... 72

ESTIQUE...........................................................73 

FLIP..................................................................... 72

HUB.....................................................................73

LASSO................................................................71 

LATCH................................................................ 72

LOOPY...............................................................70 

MAGNETTER ................................................73

POGO.................................................................70 

SCHNOOK.......................................................70 

SKYLINE........................................................... 72

STICKS............................................................... 72

SUBWAY...........................................................70

YOOK..........................................................70, 73

CLOSET & organization

BOHO DRESS................................................75

BOW DRESS...................................................75

CATCH................................................................ 74

CINCH.................................................................75 

DALIA................................................................. 74

ENFOLD............................................................75

ESTIQUE...........................................................73 

FACETTA..........................................................75

IMELDA..............................................................75

LITTLE BLACK DRESS.............................75

LOOPDELOOP.............................................. 74 

PENDANT......................................................... 74

POCKETTA......................................................75

KItchen 

ARCH..................................................................79

BAUBLE............................................................82 

BUDDY................................................................81

BUTLER.............................................................78 

CUB......................................................................77

CUTEA................................................................81 

DRINKING BUDDY.......................................81

FINCH.................................................................78

FLOAT................................................................78 

GEO.....................................................................82

GLASSES..........................................................82

HAMMERED HEAD.....................................82

JOEY...................................................................77

KEYHOLE.........................................................79 

MENAGERIE...................................................82 

MOUNTIE.........................................................79

MYTEA................................................................81

ORIGAMI...........................................................82

OTTO..................................................................78

PEGGY...............................................................78 

PENGUIN..........................................................76

PILA.................................................................... 80

PULSE................................................................79

SADDLE............................................................77

SAVORE........................................................... 80

SINKIN................................................................76

SINKIN MINI....................................................76

SLING.................................................................77 

SOMBRERO....................................................82

SQUISH..............................................................78 

STREAM............................................................79

SWIVEL............................................................ 80

TUB......................................................................77 

TUG..................................................................... 80

TWISTA.............................................................78 

UDOCK............................................................. 80

UDRY..................................................................76

USCOOP...........................................................82

BATH

AQUALA...........................................................85

BARREL............................................................84

BASK..................................................................... 84

BUDDY................................................................. 84

CAPELLO............................................................93

CASA.................................................................... 90

CORSA..................................................................86 

CUBIKO............................................................... 84

DROPLET........................................................... 90

FIBOO....................................................................91

FLEX ............................................................ 83, 84

GRASSY...............................................................85

KERA.....................................................................87

PALM.......................................................................91

PIPER.....................................................................92

PLY......................................................................... 90

SAVOY..................................................................93

SEE ME.................................................................85 

STARFISH........................................................... 84

STEP.......................................................................89

SWOOP................................................................92

TOUCH..................................................................88

TUBO.................................................................... 84

TUCAN...................................................................91

VANA.....................................................................85

VAPOR..........................................................86, 87

CANS 

CORNER............................................................. 94

GARBINO®......................................................... 94

MINI....................................................................... 94

SKINNY................................................................ 94

SKINNY MESH................................................. 94

WOODROW...................................................... 94

WINDOW

APOLLO...............................................................95

BELLE....................................................................95

CAGIO.................................................................. 96

CAPPA................................................................. 96

CHROMA............................................................ 96

CLIP........................................................................97

CORETTO.......................................................... 96

CRUISE.................................................................95

ELLA......................................................................95

GUTHRIE..............................................................95

HALO.....................................................................97

LINK RING...........................................................97

MARLOW.............................................................95

NOBLE..................................................................95

ollie.....................................................................95

TWILIGHT...........................................................97

Photography: Rick Obrien



100

www.umbra.com

facebook.com/umbra

twitter.com/umbra_ltd

pinterest.com/umbra

@umbra_ltd

GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS:

CANADA | Umbra Ltd.
40 Emblem Court
Toronto, ON M1S 1B1
Canada
T 416.299.0088
F 416.299.6168
info@umbra.com

INTERNATIONAL OFFICES:

USA | Umbra LLC
1705 Broadway
Buffalo, NY 14212
United States
T 1.800.387.5122
F 416.299.6168
info@umbra.com

EUROPE | Umbra B.V.
P.J. Oudweg 4
1314 CH Almere
The Netherlands
T 31.36.549.5422
F 31.36.549.5420
eu-info@umbra.com

BRAZIL | Umbra Design Brazil
Rua Frei Caneca 558, Sala 2101
01307-000
São Paulo
Brazil
T 55.11.2476.5629
latam-info@umbra.com 

CHINA | Umbra HK LTd
15 A11-15 A16, 14/F
Pacific Ocean Commercial Building
No. 4028 Jiabin Road
LuoHu District, Shenzen 518001
People’s Republic of China
T 86.755.2591.5933
F 86.755.8213.5621
info-asia@umbra.com

CHINA | Umbra Sales Office
1st floor, No.4, Lane 253 Wuyi Road
Changning District, Shanghai 200050
People's Republic of China
T 86.400.022.1882
Info-asia@umbra.com

Icon legend

GIFT 

PACKAGING

DISHWASHER 

SAFE

MERCHANDISER

QUANTITY

BPA 

FREE

FOOD

SAFE

HARDWARE

INCLUDED

No rust

ASSEMBLY

REQUIRED

Duo

orientation

MAX.

WEIGHT

Silent

movement

CREATIVE DIRECTION 	

Jordan Darbishire

graphic DESIGN

Carri Han

PHOTOGRAPHY

Adam Szpruta
Marlon Villaverde 
Jeremy Au Yeung

PRODUCTION COORDINATION

Florian Müller 
Jennifer Pau

 

CATALOG TEAM

X

BPA

x lb

x kg
MAX

This catalog and its contents are copyright of Umbra LLC 
and are protected by copyright law. All rights are reserved 
and no part of this catalog may be redistributed or re-
produced in any form by electronic or mechanical means 
without prior written permission of Umbra LLC.


